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Tel. Off. 042-9213267 (042-9211449, 9211374 Ext. 355-151-154-155) 

DIRECTORATE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

LIST OF ELIGIBLE M. Phil CANDIDATES FOR UVAS 
GRE/HAT GENERAL, REGULAR ADMISSIONS 2025-26 

  
Following MPhil candidates are provisionally allowed for UVAS GRE/HAT General 

(Entrance Exam) to be held on 18 to 19-08-2025 (Monday and 
Tuesday) in University Central Library I.T Lab, UVAS, City Campus, Outfall Road, 
Lahore. All eligible candidates are required to visit University Website: 
www.uvas.edu.pk to confirm their Test timing and date from the uploaded 
Grouping List. All eligible candidates are directed to bring their original CNIC at 
the time of GRE/HAT General test. 

 Microbiology 
Group A-I (09:00:9:40 am) 18-08-2025 Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1000 35202-6394484-6 Zarnabbgul Faiz Rasool 
2 1013 35202-0402189-2 Kashaf Riaz Muhammad Riaz Mehmood 
3 1039 31101-6337671-7 Muhammad Usman Ghani Abdul Hafeez 
4 1047 55402-3923331-2 Aiman Qayum Abdul Qayum 
5 1057 34502-4715804-8 Hafsa Akram Khan Muhammad Akram khan 
6 1061 31102-5522437-0 Tayyaba Waheed Waheed Ahmad 

7 1077 33203-5939471-8 Maryam Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan 
8 1078 35202-2470777-4 Hamna Rafi Muhammad Rafi Shakoor 
9 1086 35202-8796745-8 Simran Muhammad Khaliq 

10 1107 36201-8323884-2 Laraib Javaid Muhammad Javaid Malik 
11 1128 36502-4488960-6 Zarlish Fatima Rana Riaz Ahmad 
12 1139 35202-6283139-6 Khazeema Kaleem Muhammad Kaleem Akhtar 

13 1140 36502-7951632-0 Ayesha Shafqat Muhammad Shafqat 
14 1152 35403-4116121-0 Zurwa Abbas Ghulam Abbas 
15 1153 37405-2754555-8 Kaunain Fatima Ghulam Qadir 
16 1163 35103-5919547-8 Ayesha Javed Javed Iqbal Shahid 
17 1169 31301-2393948-4 Imaan Fatima Muhammad Tahir Javed 
18 1196 33202-6372336-2 Alishwa Rubab Qasim Qasim Ali 

19 1197 35202-3831372-4 Noor ul Ain Muhammed Naeem 

20 1211 31201-9803793-6 Lubna Waheed Muhammad Abdul Waheed 
Khan 

21 1222 35202-4570038-4 Maham Anwar Muhammad Anwar 
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22 1223 35202-5221915-8 Fatima Muhammad Arif Shahid 
23 1227 35201-5793925-7 Muhammad Ahmad Saleem Qaisar 
24 1235 36303-3763256-0 Farwa Rauf Abdul Rauf Hashmi 
25 1239 36104-4419163-6 Khadija samreen MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 
26 1252 35202-6946257-8 Maham Shahid Mehmood Cheema 
27 1253 32102-4670468-2 Dua fatima Syed Irfan Ahmad 

28 1262 35200-2263855-1 Muhammad Ayan Shahzad Mukhtar Khan 
29 1263 36501-8764815-2 Afia Asif Mohammad Asif Iqbal 
30 1271 35202-4864174-6 Hafiza Moneeba Asmat ASMATULLAH MUGHAL 
31 1273 34102-9734506-4 Fazia Ahmad Shahzad Ahmad 
32 1279 36601-8016385-0 FAZEELAT NAZ MUHAMMAD SAFDAR 
33 1285 34101-5575323-5 Syed Zain Ul Hassan AZMAT ALI SHAH 

34 1293 34101-4323418-2 Kanza Mushtaq Ahmad 
35 1322 34601-6164313-4 Amna Afzal Afzal 
36 1330 35202-5824149-6 Asma Javed Muhammad Javed 
37 1342 35502-0208269-8 Maida Azam Randhawa Muhammad Azam Randhawa 
38 1349 31304-4557154-8 Sabahat Aamir Aamir Naseer 
39 136 34501-4879264-2 Saira Abbas Abbas Ali 

40 1366 35404-5197597-2 Amina Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 
41 1388 34601-8876722-0 Rida Fatima Fiaz Hussain 
42 1403 35403-4675472-9 Muhammad Waleed Khalid Khalid Farooq 
43 141 35202-7622190-2 Syeda Noor Fatima S Gohar Javaid 
44 1412 35502-0190859-0 Maheen Fatima Rafaqat Ali 
45 1413 35103-4043547-0 Asra Syed Syed Iftikhar Hussain Shah 

46 1415 35401-8322536-7 Bilal Hussain Muhammad Iqbal 
47 1439 35202-0356518-8 LAIBA HAMID HAMID RAZA 
48 1495 38403-9959672-0 Ayesha Nadeem Nadeem Akhtar 
49 1496 35201-3004649-1 Uswa Hussain Ghulam Hussain 
50 1528 38401-0246368-8 Zahra Liaqat Liaqat Ali Khan 
51 153 35201-7625416-9 Muhammad Idrees Muhammad Sabir 

52 1530 34604-0614969-4 Maryam Muzaffar Muzaffar Hussain Sian 
53 1531 35302-9936783-0 Mariam Saleem Muhammad Saleem 
54 1549 36301-8591748-0 Maryam Latif Abdul Latif 

55 1550 35202-9549466-1 
MUHAMMAD HASSAN 
ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR 

56 1561 34302-0958634-8 Aneeqa Mansha Muhammad Mansha 
57 1563 33303-7559121-8 Rukhe Mah Tanveer Razzaq 
58 1565 33203-1171148-3 Muhammad Ammar Nawaz Rab Nawaz 
59 1593 32102-3859146-3 Muhammad Umair Shafiq M Shafiq Akhtar 
60 1595 35202-9204474-2 Nazish Qasim Muhammad Qasim 

61 1612 35202-0905859-6 Rabia MUHAMMAD SOHAIL 
SHAHZAD 

62 1631 32202-9271004-0 Taseer Khadija Haji Javed Iqbal Khan 
63 1642 33202-2618020-4 Javeria Zulfiqar Muhammad Zulfiqar Ali 
64 1661 35202-5981068-4 Afeefa Chaudhry Basharat Ali 

65 1711 35202-1623778-8 Tayyaba Ilyas Muhammad Ilyas 
66 1712 35102-5448361-4 sania khalid M.khalid Pervaiz 
67 1728 33102-7086207-6 Humail Hamid Rahila Saeed 
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68 173 34101-8095187-8 Shan e fatima farooqi Waseem akram farooqi 
69 1801 33105-5509705-3 Qais Mahmood Mahmood Akhtar 
70 181 35201-2889552-6 Zoha Ijaz Ijaz Hussain 
71 1817 35404-7552020-8 ummay kulsoom najeeb ullah 
72 1830 34101-3267540-0 Eisha Zulfiqar Ali 
73 1844 35202-9518651-2 Hafiza Iqra Javaid Javaid Mahmood 

74 1847 35201-1666391-3 Omer Ali Muhammad Nadeem 
75 1866 31102-8553346-0 FATIMA SIDRA ARSHAD IQBAL 
76 1882 35103-9391963-2 Ayesha Zafar Muhammad Zafar 
77 1883 32202-1085296-6 Saba Mehmood Mehmood Ahmad 
78 1917 35201-4069791-9 Muhammad Adeel SARDAR KHAN ANJUM 
79 1918 38402-1142324-7 SHAFQAT HUSSAIN INTAZAR HUSSAIN 

80 1919 42501-8903438-9 Muhammad Ali Muhammad Ramzan 
81 1921 35202-9532775-4 Amna Rafiq Sheikh Tariq Mehmood 
82 1922 37101-9543879-6 Hejab Fatima Muhammad Saeed 
83 1929 35103-6765918-0 Manal Ahsan Mirza Ahsan Ullah Baig 
84 1930 34104-3784721-6 NIMRA SANAULLAH SANA ULLAH 

85 1935 31205-2052602-3 SAFI ULLAH MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 
IQBAL 

86 1940 35201-5921179-0 Laiba Tariq Mian Tariq Bashir 
87 1946 35101-7386067-2 Iqra Fayyaz Hakim Ali Fayyaz 
88 1956 36103-4639450-6 Hafsa Khalid Hussain 

89 196 35201-9135738-7 Awais-Ul-Hassan Qamar-Ul-Hassan 
90 1989 36502-7375778-4 Eisha Chaudhary Rashid Hamid 
91 1990 35202-8671633-2 HUDA SHOAIB Muhammad shoaib 
92 1998 35201-3563698-6 JAVERIA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 
93 2029 33301-0675681-3 Muhammad Ali Hassan Javed Iqbal 
94 2062 35202-6465239-1 Furqan Farooq Mirza Farooq Masood 

95 2078 35102-1828802-8 Faria Yousaf MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 
96 2081 35202-4351797-2 Momina Tariq Tariq Mehmood Sabir 
97 2086 35102-8236861-4 ESHA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 
98 2091 54501-2177103-1 Syed waqar shah SYED AKBAR SHAH 
99 2109 35102-6246424-2 USWA NAWAZ M.Nawaz 

100 212 35404-3508151-8 Kaneez Fatima Sadaqat Hussain Virk 

M. Phil in  Microbiology  
Group A-II (09:40:10:20 am) 18-08-2025, Monday  

 
101 2128 35201-5072529-2 AMNA JOHN JOHN NICHLOUS 

102 2148 35202-9847468-8 SUNDAS ALI KHAN MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
KHAN 

103 2162 34101-0781063-0 Kiran Rana Imanat Ali 
104 2170 34502-4420331-3 Muhammad Umar Muhammad Ali 

105 2173 31304-8149217-0 Hajra Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa 
106 2188 35302-9841300-2 Laiba Murtaza MURTAZA ALI KHAN 
107 2200 36101-2232238-4 Sabeen Ishrat Naeem 
108 2210 33104-6539572-0 Kainat Manzoor Manzoor 
109 2228 31201-7685060-4 Ammara jameel Jameel Ahmad 
110 2235 35101-3834508-4 NOREEN ASLAM Muhammad Aslam 
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111 2238 35401-7419209-8 ayeshamushtaq mushtaq ahmad 
112 2257 33104-0266416-7 Muhammad Zohaib Younas Muhammad Younas 
113 2277 38403-1625381-2 HAMNA KUSAR MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 
114 2279 36402-1997445-2 Sadia Malik Muhammad Sharif 
115 2331 31303-9212167-9 Sohaib Ahmad Muhammad Iftikhar 
116 237 32103-8648738-4 BENISH JAVED JAVED IQBAL 

117 2374 35202-9414278-3 Ahmad Ali Sarwar Ali 
118 2378 31105-5464146-0 Munaza Amin Muhammad Amin 
119 247 82203-9542423-1 Khawar ilyas Awan Muhammad ilyas Awan 
120 249 33202-3117557-4 Sadia Arshad Arshad Mehmood 
121 296 35102-7072121-1 Muhammad Numan Ghulam Mustafa 
122 313 37406-5966128-7 Mohammad Umer Rizwan Ullah 

123 322 34104-7040236-4 Aiman Khawar Khawar Naveed 
124 331 31202-7290596-0 Muskan Nabi Muhammad Ahmad Khawer 
125 34 35201-4605314-8 Khadija Tahira Ehtsham Ali Nayyer 
126 344 35401-5419989-7 Muhammad Hissan Khan Muhammad Khan Malik 
127 367 33100-6436934-3 Haider Ali Shahid Nisar Ahmad 
128 374 35405-0715871-4 Shameer Altaf Altaf Hussain 

129 378 31202-2295660-4 Ayesha Malik Ashfaq Ahmad Malik 
130 429 35202-2622681-6 Iqra Kashif Malik Kashif 
131 438 35202-9693358-2 LARAIB REHMAT REHMAT ALI 
132 448 35202-4433801-2 Saleha Ilyas Muhammad Ilyas 
133 451 35201-7953013-1 Muhammad Faaiz Safdar Muhammad Safdar 
134 466 32103-5287778-3 Hafiz Muhammad Irfan Imam Bakhsh 

135 468 34101-6174184-8 MUEEZA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 
136 483 35202-9048222-2 Fariha Muhammad Arif 

137 487 31202-1646928-8 Areeba Ubaid Ullah Muhammad Ubaid ullah 
Anwar 

138 495 35405-0739286-4 Arooj Khalid Rana Khalid Ali 
139 516 34601-9326638-0 MARIA QAISER Qaiser azmat 
140 520 33105-1410862-7 RANA AHSAN SARDAR SARDAR ALI KHAN 
141 536 35103-8893848-0 Bleegha Fatima Makhzen Israr Alam 

142 569 36502-6598166-6 SADDIQA KHALID MALIK MUHAMMAD 
KHALID AMIN 

143 586 35202-3526125-6 Anam Moazzam Mian Moazzam Ali 
144 590 61101-1331808-8 Aamna Naeem Muhammad Naeem 
145 594 35201-5343547-2 Samia Gul Gulfraz Ahmad Butt 
146 624 35202-9855874-8 Alishba Nadeem Nadeem Masih 
147 626 36102-6355050-8 Manahil Munawar Muhammad Munawar 

148 63 35202-8356946-6 Ayesha Bint-E-Bilal Muhammad Bilal Anjum 
149 634 36601-0389299-8 WAJIHA SEHAR Muhammad Rafiq 
150 636 36103-1201272-0 Isbah khan Javed Iqbal 
151 638 35101-2234910-6 ROMAISA SHAFIQ SHAFIQ UR REHMAN 
152 640 36502-2902713-8 Samiya Mudassar Muhammad Mudassar 
153 642 35202-6323003-4 Atika Tahir Tahir Mehmood 

154 665 35201-0236091-6 URWA GUL GUL REHAN 
155 684 31202-5838504-4 Nehal Zahra Syed Sajjad Hussain 
156 686 35404-2004874-8 Alishah Ghulam Mustafa Malik Ghulam Mustafa 
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157 692 34102-1022604-2 Areeba Tanveer Ahmad 

158 693 35202-5748394-7 
MUHAMMAD HAMZA 
ZULFIQAR IRFAN ALI 

159 707 34201-8673281-8 Hafsa Nazeer Muhammad nazeer 

160 732 35201-5907060-4 Mishal Arzoo Ghulam Hussain 
161 741 35202-2742313-5 Shakeeb ul Haq Dar Kashif ul Haq Dar 
162 742 35202-9088706-0 Dania Waseem Rana Waseem Afzal 
163 763 31303-7264611-8 Romisa Sattar Abdul Sattar 
164 82 35201-2327018-4 Qurat Ul Ain Fatima safdar iqbal 

165 832 35202-1782582-2 SIDRA ISHTIAQ MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ 
RAFIQ 

166 844 34104-3933152-0 Saiqa Shafique Muhammad Shafique Anjum 
167 860 35201-1344602-2 Laiba Farooq Muhammad Farooq 
168 874 35501-0412769-4 Manahil Muhammad Ashraf 

169 879 35401-7324020-4 Nimra Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 
170 892 32104-0376433-3 Muhammad Zohair Abbas Rahim Bakhsh Khan 
171 921 35202-0240162-6 Rubab imran imran ghulam ali 
172 93 31302-0328317-5 Hassan raza Syed Sabir Hussain 
173 942 35202-3243401-0 Zainab Naeem Naeem Qamar 
174 953 32202-5881104-5 Rao Haseeb Afzal Muhammad Afzal Nadeem 

175 958 36201-6418033-2 Laraib Munir Munir Ahmad 
176 969 33202-6217982-2 Benish shoukat Shoukat Ali 
177 972 36201-4334597-6 Sania Adnan Muhammad Adnan 
178 983 31201-4668948-0 Alishba Goraya Muhammad Ramzan 
179 984 34402-0632741-2 Attiqa Maryam Hafiz Atta Ur Rehman Zia 
180 985 31303-0698628-6 Laiba Noor Abid Rafiq 
181 990 36603-6537916-9 SHAHID NAZIR HAFIZ NAZIR AHMAD 

182 1028 35202-5237766-8 zainab M Arshad 
183 2337 34602-9146801-4 Kainat Akbar Muhammad Akbar 
184 2156 35101-9184815-8 Duha Mushtaq Chaudhry Mushtaq Ahmed 
185 2208 34502-8799220-1 Sajid Mehmood khan Mehmood Khan 
 186 1469 36302-8281557-1 Muhammad Umar Hayat Muhammad Bilal 

 Microbiology (Evening) 
Group A-II (09:40:10:20 am) 18-08-2025, Monday  

 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 1000 35202-6394484-6 Zarnabbgul Faiz Rasool 
2 1013 35202-0402189-2 Kashaf Riaz Muhammad Riaz Mehmood 
3 1057 34502-4715804-8 Hafsa Akram Khan Muhammad Akram khan 
4 1152 35403-4116121-0 Zurwa Abbas Ghulam Abbas 

5 1163 35103-5919547-8 Ayesha Javed Javed Iqbal Shahid 
6 1169 31301-2393948-4 Imaan Fatima Muhammad Tahir Javed 
7 1197 35202-3831372-4 Noor ul Ain Muhammed Naeem 
8 1235 36303-3763256-0 Farwa Rauf Abdul Rauf Hashmi 
9 1271 35202-4864174-6 Hafiza Moneeba Asmat ASMATULLAH MUGHAL 

10 131 12101-3826221-2 Eeman E Summiyya Muhammad Yousaf Haroon 

11 1330 35202-5824149-6 Asma Javed Muhammad Javed 
12 1342 35502-0208269-8 Maida Azam Randhawa Muhammad Azam Randhawa 
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13 1366 35404-5197597-2 Amina Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 
14 1391 34301-6081893-8 MARYAM SHABBIR SHOAIB RASOOL 

M. Phil in  Microbiology  
Group A-III (10:20:11:00 am) 18-08-2025, Monday  

 
15 1495 38403-9959672-0 Ayesha Nadeem Nadeem Akhtar 
16 1549 36301-8591748-0 Maryam Latif Abdul Latif 

17 1550 35202-9549466-1 
MUHAMMAD HASSAN 
ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR 

18 1565 33203-1171148-3 Muhammad Ammar Nawaz Rab Nawaz 

19 1612 35202-0905859-6 Rabia MUHAMMAD SOHAIL 
SHAHZAD 

20 17 33105-6211648-6 Esha Muqaddas Muhammad Saeed Akhtar 
21 1712 35102-5448361-4 sania khalid M.khalid Pervaiz 
22 181 35201-2889552-6 Zoha Ijaz Ijaz Hussain 

23 1817 35404-7552020-8 ummay kulsoom najeeb ullah 
24 1844 35202-9518651-2 Hafiza Iqra Javaid Javaid Mahmood 
25 1847 35201-1666391-3 Omer Ali Muhammad Nadeem 
26 1849 35202-5998691-6 Waqoora Ashfaq Muhummad Ashfaq Ullah 
27 1866 31102-8553346-0 FATIMA SIDRA ARSHAD IQBAL 
28 1918 38402-1142324-7 SHAFQAT HUSSAIN INTAZAR HUSSAIN 

29 1930 34104-3784721-6 NIMRA SANAULLAH SANA ULLAH 
30 1940 35201-5921179-0 Laiba Tariq Mian Tariq Bashir 
31 197 35202-1570841-2 Nimra Waseem Waseem Aslam 
32 2029 33301-0675681-3 Muhammad Ali Hassan Javed Iqbal 
33 2109 35102-6246424-2 USWA NAWAZ M.Nawaz 
34 2188 35302-9841300-2 Laiba Murtaza MURTAZA ALI KHAN 

35 2210 33104-6539572-0 Kainat Manzoor Manzoor 
36 2378 31105-5464146-0 Munaza Amin Muhammad Amin 
37 242 36502-2928522-7 Furqan Ali Khan Zulfiqar Ali Khan 
38 296 35102-7072121-1 Muhammad Numan Ghulam Mustafa 
39 313 37406-5966128-7 Mohammad Umer Rizwan Ullah 
40 337 35202-9338185-1 Ali Hamza Mubashar Hussain 

41 34 35201-4605314-8 Khadija Tahira Ehtsham Ali Nayyer 
42 468 34101-6174184-8 MUEEZA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 
43 483 35202-9048222-2 Fariha Muhammad Arif 
44 516 34601-9326638-0 MARIA QAISER Qaiser azmat 
45 520 33105-1410862-7 RANA AHSAN SARDAR SARDAR ALI KHAN 

46 569 36502-6598166-6 SADDIQA KHALID MALIK MUHAMMAD 
KHALID AMIN 

47 577 35404-1761993-2 Noor-ul-Huda Muhammad Dawood khan 
48 642 35202-6323003-4 Atika Tahir Tahir Mehmood 
49 665 35201-0236091-6 URWA GUL GUL REHAN 

50 692 34102-1022604-2 Areeba Tanveer Ahmad 
51 732 35201-5907060-4 Mishal Arzoo Ghulam Hussain 
52 741 35202-2742313-5 Shakeeb ul Haq Dar Kashif ul Haq Dar 
53 763 31303-7264611-8 Romisa Sattar Abdul Sattar 
54 823 33204-0694120-2 Laraib Iqbal Iqbal Hussain 

55 832 35202-1782582-2 SIDRA ISHTIAQ MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ 
RAFIQ 
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56 844 34104-3933152-0 Saiqa Shafique Muhammad Shafique Anjum 
57 89 35202-7903198-1 Ubaid Ur Rehman Ghulam Murtaza 
58 913 35202-1909696-7 SAJID IQBAL NOOR SAMAND SAJID 
59 921 35202-0240162-6 Rubab imran imran ghulam ali 
60 958 36201-6418033-2 Laraib Munir Munir Ahmad 
61 2267 35202-7402185-1 Shehram Nadeem Nadeem Sohail 

62 1586 34302-0958634-8 Aneeqa Mansha Muhammad Mansha 
63 1028 35202-5237766-8 zainab M Arshad 
64 431 45504-2517597-4 MINSA ZAINAB MUHAMMAD ABBAS 
65 2156 35101-9184815-8 Duha Mushtaq Chaudhry Mushtaq Ahmed 

 Pathology 
Group B (11:00:11:40 am) 18-08-2025, Monday  

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1039 31101-6337671-7 Muhammad Usman Ghani Abdul Hafeez 
2 1053 38404-8210170-2 ATTIA SHAHID SHAHID MAHMOOD 
3 1061 31102-5522437-0 Tayyaba Waheed Waheed Ahmad 
4 1142 21705-4964903-1 SHUMAIL KHAN ABDUL HAMEED 
5 1155 32301-4397160-9 Muhammad Ehtasham Muhammad Sabir 

6 1229 34501-0949869-4 Ayesha Majeed Majeed Ul Haq Ghazi 
7 1253 32102-4670468-2 Dua fatima Syed Irfan Ahmad 
8 1271 35202-4864174-6 Hafiza Moneeba Asmat ASMATULLAH MUGHAL 
9 1273 34102-9734506-4 Fazia Ahmad Shahzad Ahmad 

10 1278 32103-5772454-5 WAQAS ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 
11 1279 36601-8016385-0 FAZEELAT NAZ MUHAMMAD SAFDAR 

12 1288 36501-8478060-4 Nimra Fardous Muhammad Boota 
13 1319 32202-5586552-6 Rimsha Maqsood Maqsood Ahmad Tabassum 
14 1324 38303-6761263-9 Fazal Masood Masood Ahmad 
15 1363 53201-8724893-1 khan muhammad Yar Muhammad 
16 1396 33205-0601291-0 Ammarah Muhammad Haji Muhammad khan 
17 1403 35403-4675472-9 Muhammad Waleed Khalid Khalid Farooq 

18 1412 35502-0190859-0 Maheen Fatima Rafaqat Ali 
19 1413 35103-4043547-0 Asra Syed Syed Iftikhar Hussain Shah 
20 1429 36301-0474444-3 Muzammil Abbas Rab Nawaz 
21 1473 36103-9592649-2 zainab shamshad shamshad ali 
22 1531 35302-9936783-0 Mariam Saleem Muhammad Saleem 
23 1595 35202-9204474-2 Nazish Qasim Muhammad Qasim 

24 1631 32202-9271004-0 Taseer Khadija Haji Javed Iqbal Khan 
25 165 32301-5428098-3 Muhammad Rashid Ghafoor Abdul Ghafoor Gopang 
26 1802 35201-4236988-4 Armeen Kaleem Muhammad Kaleem Siddiqi 
27 186 38403-2761471-5 Muhammad Zian Shakir Abdul Latif 
28 1883 32202-1085296-6 Saba Mehmood Mehmood Ahmad 
29 1919 42501-8903438-9 Muhammad Ali Muhammad Ramzan 

30 1930 34104-3784721-6 NIMRA SANAULLAH SANA ULLAH 
31 2062 35202-6465239-1 Furqan Farooq Mirza Farooq Masood 

32 2148 35202-9847468-8 SUNDAS ALI KHAN MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
KHAN 

33 2162 34101-0781063-0 Kiran Rana Imanat Ali 
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34 2200 36101-2232238-4 Sabeen Ishrat Naeem 
35 2235 35101-3834508-4 NOREEN ASLAM Muhammad Aslam 
36 2257 33104-0266416-7 Muhammad Zohaib Younas Muhammad Younas 
37 2272 35101-7999346-6 Anisa Gulzar Muhammad Gulzar 
38 2279 36402-1997445-2 Sadia Malik Muhammad Sharif 
39 2331 31303-9212167-9 Sohaib Ahmad Muhammad Iftikhar 

40 237 32103-8648738-4 BENISH JAVED JAVED IQBAL 
41 2374 35202-9414278-3 Ahmad Ali Sarwar Ali 
42 296 35102-7072121-1 Muhammad Numan Ghulam Mustafa 
43 298 35404-2777911-9 Muhammad Jamlish Roy Javed Akhtar Javed 
44 303 34501-5773730-0 Hira Noor Muhammad murtaza 

45 306 35201-3971873-6 malaika saleem MUHAMMAD SALEEM 
AKHTAR 

46 311 34601-4885300-0 Hamna Waris Waris Ali 
47 321 32101-1672245-3 SHAHZAD AKBAR GHULAM AKBAR 
48 329 34502-2528561-6 Isha Amanat Amanat Ali 

49 34 35201-4605314-8 Khadija Tahira Ehtsham Ali Nayyer 
50 374 35405-0715871-4 Shameer Altaf Altaf Hussain 
51 384 38201-4791061-2 HAFSA FAISAL Faisal Nadeem 
52 434 35201-6268003-0 Amna Azeen Javed Javed Iqbal Sarwat 
53 466 32103-5287778-3 Hafiz Muhammad Irfan Imam Bakhsh 
54 536 35103-8893848-0 Bleegha Fatima Makhzen Israr Alam 

55 572 34104-6096944-0 Elishbha Akram Mohammad Akram 
56 586 35202-3526125-6 Anam Moazzam Mian Moazzam Ali 
57 590 61101-1331808-8 Aamna Naeem Muhammad Naeem 
58 624 35202-9855874-8 Alishba Nadeem Nadeem Masih 
59 638 35101-2234910-6 ROMAISA SHAFIQ SHAFIQ UR REHMAN 
60 873 36303-7555259-7 Asim Shahzad Muhammad Shahzad Saleem 

61 879 35401-7324020-4 Nimra Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 
62 921 35202-0240162-6 Rubab imran imran ghulam ali 
63 923 34501-1906660-5 Muhammad Abdul Rafi Aftab -ur-Rauf Ahmad 
64 93 31302-0328317-5 Hassan raza Syed Sabir Hussain 
65 983 31201-4668948-0 Alishba Goraya Muhammad Ramzan 
66 2267 35202-7402185-1 Shehram Nadeem Nadeem Sohail 

67 1585 34302-0958634-8 Aneeqa Mansha Muhammad Mansha 
68 1533 35202-2374209-0 Mahnoor Bilal Bilal Ahmad 
69 431 45504-2517597-4 MINSA ZAINAB MUHAMMAD ABBAS 
70 2215 36502-1118795-0 Tauseen Fatima Muhammad Abbas 
71 2156 35101-9184815-8 Duha Mushtaq Chaudhry Mushtaq Ahmed 

 Parasitology 
Group C (11:40-12:20) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1061 31102-5522437-0 Tayyaba Waheed Waheed Ahmad 

2 1077 33203-5939471-8 Maryam Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan 
3 1153 37405-2754555-8 Kaunain Fatima Ghulam Qadir 
4 1156 35302-2112758-4 Sana Mubeen Raisat Ali 
5 1349 31304-4557154-8 Sabahat Aamir Aamir Naseer 
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6 1363 53201-8724893-1 khan muhammad Yar Muhammad 
7 1388 34601-8876722-0 Rida Fatima Fiaz Hussain 
8 1530 34604-0614969-4 Maryam Muzaffar Muzaffar Hussain Sian 

9 1550 35202-9549466-1 
MUHAMMAD HASSAN 
ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR 

10 1593 32102-3859146-3 Muhammad Umair Shafiq M Shafiq Akhtar 
11 18 35401-2201110-4 Saher Muhammad Saleem 
12 1945 11101-4529545-1 Amin Jan Maroof Jan 
13 2097 37203-5249428-2 Maria abid Abid Hussain 
14 2282 35101-6924903-6 Sania Shoukat Shoukat ali 

15 2333 35302-5500182-4 Kashaf Maqbool Maqbool Hussain 
16 2374 35202-9414278-3 Ahmad Ali Sarwar Ali 
17 344 35401-5419989-7 Muhammad Hissan Khan Muhammad Khan Malik 
18 378 31202-2295660-4 Ayesha Malik Ashfaq Ahmad Malik 
19 565 35103-0418613-4 Ayesha Nasir Javed Iqbal Nasir 
20 57 35202-7342377-8 Damna Tariq TARIQ MEHMOOD 

21 879 35401-7324020-4 Nimra Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 
22 96 32103-8123524-4 Jahanara Allah Nawaz Urf Arbab 

  Parasitology (Evening) 
Group C (11:40-12:20) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1324 38303-6761263-9 Fazal Masood Masood Ahmad 

2 1521 35201-5101305-8 Hafiz warda sehar Saeed Akhtar 
3 1530 34604-0614969-4 Maryam Muzaffar Muzaffar Hussain Sian 

4 1550 35202-9549466-1 
MUHAMMAD HASSAN 
ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR 

5 1585 34302-0958634-8 Aneeqa Mansha Muhammad Mansha 

6 18 35401-2201110-4 Saher Muhammad Saleem 
7 2282 35101-6924903-6 Sania Shoukat Shoukat ali 
8 302 35103-0716312-5 Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Rasheed 
9 921 35202-0240162-6 Rubab imran imran ghulam ali 

10 431 45504-2517597-4 MINSA ZAINAB MUHAMMAD ABBAS 

 Theriogenology 
Group D (12:20-1:00) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 109 35202-9336336-9 Muhammad Ali Shahzaib Muhammad Nadeem Akhtar 

2 1109 36402-5688211-5 ZAFAR JAHANGEER MUHAMMAD 
JAHANGEER 

3 113 34602-9695656-1 Usman Tariq Tariq Mahmood Ahmad 
4 1190 35404-7185628-7 MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD BOOTA 
5 1262 35200-2263855-1 Muhammad Ayan Shahzad Mukhtar Khan 
6 1298 32102-5606332-3 Muhammad Pervaiz Ghulam Shabir 
7 1401 33301-2550621-4 Rida javed Javed Iqbal 

8 1565 33203-1171148-3 Muhammad Ammar Nawaz Rab Nawaz 
9 2069 36603-7356876-1 Muhammad Salman Javed Muhammad Javed Iqbal 

10 2079 36203-9979287-4 Rimsha Anwar CH Muhammad Anwar 
11 2193 33303-7695791-9 Malik Rashid Latif Abdul Latif 
12 404 36402-8830167-7 Muhammad Faheem Javed Muhammad Javed Akhtar 
13 42 35202-7846834-7 Muhammad Rehan Muhammad Ramzan Shahid 
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14 466 32103-5287778-3 Hafiz Muhammad Irfan Imam Bakhsh 
15 669 11101-3981286-7 Akhter Zaman Saher Gul 
16 709 34103-4909710-8 Sofia Mushtaq Ahmed 
17 79 54400-1085423-5 Muhammad Ahmed Ghori Mansoor Ahmed Ghori 
18 842 35202-1570571-1 muhammad usama faisal Faisal Iqbal 
19 950 33303-5645687-7 Sajjil Ahmad Ghulam Murtaza 

 Theriogenology (Evening) 
Group D (12:20-1:00) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 113 34602-9695656-1 Usman Tariq Tariq Mahmood Ahmad 
2 1229 34501-0949869-4 Ayesha Majeed Majeed Ul Haq Ghazi 
3 1262 35200-2263855-1 Muhammad Ayan Shahzad Mukhtar Khan 

4 2079 36203-9979287-4 Rimsha Anwar CH Muhammad Anwar 
5 669 11101-3981286-7 Akhter Zaman Saher Gul 
6 842 35202-1570571-1 muhammad usama faisal Faisal Iqbal 

 Clinical Medicine 
Group E (1:00-1:40) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1047 55402-3923331-2 Aiman Qayum Abdul Qayum 
2 1053 38404-8210170-2 ATTIA SHAHID SHAHID MAHMOOD 
3 109 35202-9336336-9 Muhammad Ali Shahzaib Muhammad Nadeem Akhtar 

4 1109 36402-5688211-5 ZAFAR JAHANGEER MUHAMMAD 
JAHANGEER 

5 1117 33203-1734665-3 Muhammad Arslan Haider Iftekhar hussain 
6 1143 33202-5915297-9 Muhammad Faheem Shoukat Ali 
7 1156 35302-2112758-4 Sana Mubeen Raisat Ali 
8 1190 35404-7185628-7 MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD BOOTA 
9 1213 35202-9068890-1 Ameer Hamza Ghulam Kibria Anjum 

10 1227 35201-5793925-7 Muhammad Ahmad Saleem Qaisar 
11 1229 34501-0949869-4 Ayesha Majeed Majeed Ul Haq Ghazi 
12 1285 34101-5575323-5 Syed Zain Ul Hassan AZMAT ALI SHAH 
13 1329 35201-9011747-0 Hafsa Urooj Muhammad Ashraf Bashir 
14 1349 31304-4557154-8 Sabahat Aamir Aamir Naseer 
15 1359 16101-5299462-9 Muhammad Haroon Arshad Ali 

16 1363 53201-8724893-1 khan muhammad Yar Muhammad 
17 1459 35202-9646870-1 Muhammad Ali Shafqat shafqat Bashir Minhas 
18 1534 34501-3605319-9 Muhammad Asad Ayub Muhammad Ayub 
19 1601 35202-1370560-3 HAMZA ALI Shahid Mehmood Qadri 
20 1613 71035-2100137-4 Mehnaaz Yaqoob Muhammad Yaqoob 
21 1760 35202-5542897-7 Fath-e-din Hameed Malik Abdul Hameed 
22 1860 16101-2908985-7 Najeeb Ullah Sher zada 

23 2091 54501-2177103-1 Syed waqar shah SYED AKBAR SHAH 
24 2097 37203-5249428-2 Maria abid Abid Hussain 

25 2164 33303-5309427-3 MUZAMIL HASAN NOOR MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 
JAVID 

26 2193 33303-7695791-9 Malik Rashid Latif Abdul Latif 
27 2269 38201-1816039-6 mahnoor Muhammad Rasheed 
28 247 82203-9542423-1 Khawar ilyas Awan Muhammad ilyas Awan 
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29 263 32203-8010011-7 Fasih Ur Rehman Muhammad Abdullah 
30 298 35404-2777911-9 Muhammad Jamlish Roy Javed Akhtar Javed 

31 306 35201-3971873-6 malaika saleem MUHAMMAD SALEEM 
AKHTAR 

32 341 33105-6516203-2 Suwaibah Ali Liaquat Ali 
33 344 35401-5419989-7 Muhammad Hissan Khan Muhammad Khan Malik 
34 374 35405-0715871-4 Shameer Altaf Altaf Hussain 
35 404 36402-8830167-7 Muhammad Faheem Javed Muhammad Javed Akhtar 
36 42 35202-7846834-7 Muhammad Rehan Muhammad Ramzan Shahid 
37 473 35202-2172017-3 Syed Qambar Abbas Saqlain Ali Shah 

38 709 34103-4909710-8 Sofia Mushtaq Ahmed 
39 79 54400-1085423-5 Muhammad Ahmed Ghori Mansoor Ahmed Ghori 
40 879 35401-7324020-4 Nimra Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 
41 950 33303-5645687-7 Sajjil Ahmad Ghulam Murtaza 

 Veterinary Surgery 
Group F (01:40-02:20) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1084 31102-3495238-5 Syed Armughan ur Rehman syed asif ur rehman 
2 109 35202-9336336-9 Muhammad Ali Shahzaib Muhammad Nadeem Akhtar 
3 1091 35403-3606353-8 Ayat Fatima Muhammad Aslam 
4 1114 33203-1734665-3 Muhammad Arslan Haider Iftekhar hussain 
5 1143 33202-5915297-9 Muhammad Faheem Shoukat Ali 

6 1156 35302-2112758-4 Sana Mubeen Raisat Ali 
7 1190 35404-7185628-7 MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD BOOTA 
8 1213 35202-9068890-1 Ameer Hamza Ghulam Kibria Anjum 
9 1227 35201-5793925-7 Muhammad Ahmad Saleem Qaisar 

10 1229 34501-0949869-4 Ayesha Majeed Majeed Ul Haq Ghazi 
11 1262 35200-2263855-1 Muhammad Ayan Shahzad Mukhtar Khan 

12 1298 32102-5606332-3 Muhammad Pervaiz Ghulam Shabir 
13 1359 16101-5299462-9 Muhammad Haroon Arshad Ali 
14 1459 35202-9646870-1 Muhammad Ali Shafqat shafqat Bashir Minhas 
15 149 35202-2768723-6 Zar Gul Siraj Ahmed 
16 1565 33203-1171148-3 Muhammad Ammar Nawaz Rab Nawaz 
17 1613 71035-2100137-4 Mehnaaz Yaqoob Muhammad Yaqoob 

18 1670 36402-9349629-6 Ayesha Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar Khalid 
19 1675 35202-0473649-5 Mazhar Abbas Karamat Ali 
20 1760 35202-5542897-7 Fath-e-din Hameed Malik Abdul Hameed 

21 1935 31205-2052602-3 SAFI ULLAH MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 
IQBAL 

22 204 21303-5954759-3 Sayed Sammar Abbas Sayed Nijat Hussain sherazi 

23 2164 33303-5309427-3 MUZAMIL HASAN NOOR MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 
JAVID 

24 2192 34101-2995623-1 Muhammad Saad Ahmad Muhaammad Hayat Akhtar 

25 2193 33303-7695791-9 Malik Rashid Latif Abdul Latif 
26 22 32102-4849458-5 Sulman Haider Ghulam Hussain 
27 2269 38201-1816039-6 mahnoor Muhammad Rasheed 
28 247 82203-9542423-1 Khawar ilyas Awan Muhammad ilyas Awan 
29 263 32203-8010011-7 Fasih Ur Rehman Muhammad Abdullah 
30 298 35404-2777911-9 Muhammad Jamlish Roy Javed Akhtar Javed 
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31 306 35201-3971873-6 malaika saleem MUHAMMAD SALEEM 
AKHTAR 

32 344 35401-5419989-7 Muhammad Hissan Khan Muhammad Khan Malik 
33 374 35405-0715871-4 Shameer Altaf Altaf Hussain 

34 404 36402-8830167-7 Muhammad Faheem Javed Muhammad Javed Akhtar 
35 42 35202-7846834-7 Muhammad Rehan Muhammad Ramzan Shahid 

36 421 35301-4032215-7 
HAFIZ SHIFA UR 
REHMAN NASEEM AHMAD ABID 

37 466 32103-5287778-3 Hafiz Muhammad Irfan Imam Bakhsh 
38 473 35202-2172017-3 Syed Qambar Abbas Saqlain Ali Shah 
39 580 31304-0623757-1 Abdullah Amin Muhammad Amin 
40 724 32103-4405855-9 Mir Sher Jan Abdul Ghafoor 
41 950 33303-5645687-7 Sajjil Ahmad Ghulam Murtaza 
42 987 34101-9202185-5 Hamza Liaqat Liaqat Ali 

 Pet Animal Practices 
Group G (2:20-3:00) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1053 38404-8210170-2 ATTIA SHAHID SHAHID MAHMOOD 
2 1091 35403-3606353-8 Ayat Fatima Muhammad Aslam 
3 1156 35302-2112758-4 Sana Mubeen Raisat Ali 

4 1213 35202-9068890-1 Ameer Hamza Ghulam Kibria Anjum 
5 1329 35201-9011747-0 Hafsa Urooj Muhammad Ashraf Bashir 
6 1349 31304-4557154-8 Sabahat Aamir Aamir Naseer 
7 1379 35302-5041988-2 Hamna Nadeem M Nadeem Sadiq 
8 1408 35201-9550647-6 Arooj Nasir Nasir Mahmood 
9 1459 35202-9646870-1 Muhammad Ali Shafqat shafqat Bashir Minhas 

10 149 35202-2768723-6 Zar Gul Siraj Ahmed 

11 1860 16101-2908985-7 Najeeb Ullah Sher zada 
12 1916 35200-6575606-3 Shujaat Zahir Zahir Jalal Din 
13 1953 36402-4787633-3 umer jalal JALAL DIN 

14 2164 33303-5309427-3 MUZAMIL HASAN NOOR MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 
JAVID 

15 236 32102-4849458-5 Sulman Haider Ghulam Hussain 

16 306 35201-3971873-6 malaika saleem MUHAMMAD SALEEM 
AKHTAR 

17 399 90403-0196865-1 
Sohail Ahmed Mohammad 
Ismail Ahmed 

18 404 36402-8830167-7 Muhammad Faheem Javed Muhammad Javed Akhtar 
19 42 35202-7846834-7 Muhammad Rehan Muhammad Ramzan Shahid 

20 421 35301-4032215-7 
HAFIZ SHIFA UR 
REHMAN NASEEM AHMAD ABID 

21 580 31304-0623757-1 Abdullah Amin Muhammad Amin 
22 79 54400-1085423-5 Muhammad Ahmed Ghori Mansoor Ahmed Ghori 

23 987 34101-9202185-5 Hamza Liaqat Liaqat Ali 

 Epidemiology and Public Health 
Group H (03:00:3:40) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1047 55402-3923331-2 Aiman Qayum Abdul Qayum 
2 1053 38404-8210170-2 ATTIA SHAHID SHAHID MAHMOOD 

3 1061 31102-5522437-0 Tayyaba Waheed Waheed Ahmad 
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4 1077 33203-5939471-8 Maryam Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan 

5 1109 36402-5688211-5 ZAFAR JAHANGEER MUHAMMAD 
JAHANGEER 

6 1139 35202-6283139-6 Khazeema Kaleem Muhammad Kaleem Akhtar 

7 1153 37405-2754555-8 Kaunain Fatima Ghulam Qadir 
8 1229 34501-0949869-4 Ayesha Majeed Majeed Ul Haq Ghazi 
9 1285 34101-5575323-5 Syed Zain Ul Hassan AZMAT ALI SHAH 

10 1329 35201-9011747-0 Hafsa Urooj Muhammad Ashraf Bashir 
11 1363 53201-8724893-1 khan muhammad Yar Muhammad 
12 1379 35302-5041988-2 Hamna Nadeem M Nadeem Sadiq 

13 1388 34601-8876722-0 Rida Fatima Fiaz Hussain 
14 1400 61101-9418042-7 Muhammad Adeel Khalid Mahmood Anjum 
15 1429 36301-0474444-3 Muzammil Abbas Rab Nawaz 
16 1450 31102-4167485-4 Hadia Nisar Syed Nisar Ahmed 
17 1561 34302-0958634-8 Aneeqa Mansha Muhammad Mansha 
18 1565 33203-1171148-3 Muhammad Ammar Nawaz Rab Nawaz 

19 1636 34301-6081893-8 MARYAM SHABBIR SHOAIB RASOOL 
20 1661 35202-5981068-4 Afeefa Chaudhry Basharat Ali 
21 1670 36402-9349629-6 Ayesha Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar Khalid 
22 1675 35202-0473649-5 Mazhar Abbas Karamat Ali 
23 17 33105-6211648-6 Esha Muqaddas Muhammad Saeed Akhtar 
24 1728 33102-7086207-6 Humail Hamid Rahila Saeed 

25 1801 33105-5509705-3 Qais Mahmood Mahmood Akhtar 

26 1862 35202-2631476-7 
MUHAMMAD YASIR 
ISLAM SAMEE ULLAH SHEIKH 

27 1917 35201-4069791-9 Muhammad Adeel SARDAR KHAN ANJUM 
28 1919 42501-8903438-9 Muhammad Ali Muhammad Ramzan 

29 194 22301-3180659-9 BAKHT ULLAH HAZRAT KHAN 
30 2091 54501-2177103-1 Syed waqar shah SYED AKBAR SHAH 
31 2170 34502-4420331-3 Muhammad Umar Muhammad Ali 
32 2216 37301-6464147-4 Dr. Hira Arshad Arshad Mahmood Malik 
33 242 36502-2928522-7 Furqan Ali Khan Zulfiqar Ali Khan 
34 375 35401-9802376-8 Syeda Kynat Mujtaba Syed Mujtaba Sherazi 

35 378 31202-2295660-4 Ayesha Malik Ashfaq Ahmad Malik 
36 473 35202-2172017-3 Syed Qambar Abbas Saqlain Ali Shah 
37 577 35404-1761993-2 Noor-ul-Huda Muhammad Dawood khan 
38 668 32303-2305224-3 Bilal Hussain Muhammad Ramzan 
39 709 34103-4909710-8 Sofia Mushtaq Ahmed 
40 892 32104-0376433-3 Muhammad Zohair Abbas Rahim Bakhsh Khan 

41 950 33303-5645687-7 Sajjil Ahmad Ghulam Murtaza 
42 990 36603-6537916-9 SHAHID NAZIR HAFIZ NAZIR AHMAD 
43 1469 36302-8281557-1 Muhammad Umar Hayat Muhammad Bilal 

 One Health 
Group I (03:40:4:20) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1272 35201-0990762-8 Qurat ul Ain Tariq Tariq Mehmood 
2 1285 34101-5575323-5 Syed Zain Ul Hassan AZMAT ALI SHAH 
3 1314 32303-2896438-5 Shahzaib Sikandar Bhutta Mukhtiar Ahmad Bhutta 
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4 1379 35302-5041988-2 Hamna Nadeem M Nadeem Sadiq 
5 1400 61101-9418042-7 Muhammad Adeel Khalid Mahmood Anjum 
6 15 33104-3109649-0 Hamda Khalid Pervaiz Khalid 
7 1601 35202-1370560-3 HAMZA ALI Shahid Mehmood Qadri 
8 1801 33105-5509705-3 Qais Mahmood Mahmood Akhtar 
9 1815 34603-4965190-0 Rabia Arshad Muhammad Arshad Qamar 

10 1818 35202-5237194-0 Ambreen Ishfaq Ishfaq Ahmad 
11 1901 35202-8016947-2 Naima Mohsin Mohsin Ali 
12 1917 35201-4069791-9 Muhammad Adeel SARDAR KHAN ANJUM 
13 1929 35103-6765918-0 Manal Ahsan Mirza Ahsan Ullah Baig 
14 1988 35202-5987147-4 Eman Ijaz IJAZ AHMAD 
15 2091 54501-2177103-1 Syed waqar shah SYED AKBAR SHAH 

16 2170 34502-4420331-3 Muhammad Umar Muhammad Ali 
17 2211 34101-5816783-0 Ameera Imtiaz Muhammad Imtiaz Anwar 
18 2268 31303-5464653-3 Ali Hayder Muhammad Abdulla 
19 233 35202-4517132-0 Ifra khan Rashid Hassan Khan 
20 27 35201-3492344-2 Shafaq Aftab AFTAB IQBAL 
21 272 35202-5580676-4 Rohma Ahmad Farooq Ahmad Farooq Choudhary 

22 363 35202-4277541-8 Zaeema Mohsin Mohsin Sohail 
23 375 35401-9802376-8 Syeda Kynat Mujtaba Syed Mujtaba Sherazi 
24 404 36402-8830167-7 Muhammad Faheem Javed Muhammad Javed Akhtar 
25 473 35202-2172017-3 Syed Qambar Abbas Saqlain Ali Shah 
26 496 35202-1655466-4 Mahnoor Usman Muhammad Usman 
27 557 35202-3661826-4 Isma Nadeem Ch.Nadeem Elahi 

28 561 35200-1390027-8 javaireya khan Muhammad Iqbal 
29 577 35404-1761993-2 Noor-ul-Huda Muhammad Dawood khan 
30 709 34103-4909710-8 Sofia Mushtaq Ahmed 
31 759 34101-0538113-8 Ayesha Imran Muhammad Imran 

 Anatomy and Histology 
Group B (11:00:11:40 am) 18-08-2025, Monday  

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1156 35302-2112758-4 Sana Mubeen Raisat Ali 
2 1360 33203-1858097-9 Ali Abbas Mazhar Abbas 
3 1429 36301-0474444-3 Muzammil Abbas Rab Nawaz 
4 1521 35201-5101305-8 Hafiz warda sehar Saeed Akhtar 
5 2269 38201-1816039-6 mahnoor Muhammad Rasheed 

6 855 42201-3233423-1 
Rana Muhammmad Ehtisham 
Ul Haq Mushtaq Ahmad 

7 96 32103-8123524-4 Jahanara Allah Nawaz Urf Arbab 
8 983 31201-4668948-0 Alishba Goraya Muhammad Ramzan 
9 431 45504-2517597-4 MINSA ZAINAB MUHAMMAD ABBAS 

 Food and Nutrition 
Group J (09:00:9:40 am) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1020 35102-6709987-0 Shaiza Shabbir Shabbir Ahmad 
2 1054 35202-2944750-2 Khizra Ashraf Ashraf Ali 
3 1065 32203-7612446-8 Laraib Un Nisa Sheikh Maqbool Ahmad 
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4 1097 33202-7800274-6 IMTISAL FATIMA Ahmad Jameel Turk 
5 1102 35201-6454289-6 Javeria Naeem Tanveer Muhammad Siddiqui 
6 1113 34501-9777950-6 Humna Afzal Butt Muhammad Afzal Butt 
7 1134 34102-1979472-2 Arfa Nasir Nasir Rasheed 
8 1162 35401-8337974-4 Rimsha Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen 
9 1168 35303-7055465-5 Abdur Rehman Myhammad Saeed Afzal 

10 1199 35202-3851069-0 Mashal Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Iqbal 

11 1212 36104-7789655-0 MARYAM KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID 
FAROOQ 

12 124 34102-4749558-6 Faiqua Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar 

13 1260 35202-7138470-0 Aqsa Munawar Rana Munawar Jamil 
14 1297 36302-3746408-4 Aiman Fatima Khalid Bashir 
15 1326 38303-8025999-4 Hamd Javed Javed Iqbal 
16 1343 35401-7930550-4 Alishba Basharat Basharat Ali 
17 138 33302-2547858-0 Aneeka Saleemi Dr. Muhammad Tariq 
18 1383 35201-5914788-8 Naba Fasial Faisal Mahmood 

19 1390 33104-3790078-8 Reeha Anwar Anwar Ul Haq 
20 1393 35103-5230054-0 Sumbal Sardar Sardar ali 
21 1398 41406-0876545-4 Aisha Younas Muhammad Younas 
22 1405 36104-6427446-0 Fatima Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 
23 1407 35202-7433743-2 Maryam Muhammad Shabbir 
24 1485 36402-6456668-0 MARYAM SAEED SAEED AHMAD 

25 150 34403-5836044-3 
Muhammad Hassnain 
Khawar Sheikh Khawar Riaz 

26 1507 36402-2408590-2 Uzma Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 
Tabassum 

27 16 35202-4773028-8 Anosh Shahzad Raza 
28 1614 34301-7329492-2 Amina Iftikhar IFTIKHAR AHMAD 
29 1627 35201-0965102-2 Nimra Shabbir Muhammad Shabbir 
30 1629 35202-8586629-6 Maira Rana Rana Abdul Rehman 
31 1650 33203-9499620-2 Samreena Zafar Muhammad Zafar 

32 1710 33106-2108228-8 Humaira Ashraf Ashraf Khan 
33 175 35202-0245665-4 SHAJEEHA MUSTAQEEM MUSTAQEEM SIDDIQUE 
34 176 35201-4201143-6 Laiba Shahid Shahid Iqbal 
35 1825 34602-2581185-2 Sabeel Faiz Faiz Ahmed 
36 185 35202-8707996-4 Eisha rahman Muhammad Atiq ur Rahman 
37 1853 36603-6666817-4 Aroob Salma Ali Rehmat Ali 

38 1868 33203-2200734-6 Afnan Fatima Allah Ditta Fayyaz 
39 1877 35202-4025817-0 Ayesha Azhar Azhar Mahmood 
40 1878 34104-6895640-8 Abeera Hafeez Muhammad Hafeez 
41 190 36501-6145468-8 Taiba Hameed Farrukh Hameed Pasha 
42 1901 35202-8016947-2 Naima Mohsin Mohsin Ali 
43 1907 36104-5235411-2 Hafiza Qanita Murad Hafiz Murad Ali 

44 1925 35202-6196850-6 Huniya Naeem Muhammad Naeem 
45 1931 34502-3243343-6 Areej Fatima Muhammad Ikram ul haq 
46 1968 35301-8137281-6 Tayyaba Pervaiz Pervaiz Akhtar 
47 1988 35202-5987147-4 Eman Ijaz IJAZ AHMAD 
48 1999 35201-7879089-2 Aleeza Arif Muhammad Arif 
49 20 35202-5311116-0 Maira Shahid Shahid Mehmood Hasan 
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50 2006 35202-6646055-0 Kaniz Fatima Khalid Mir Khalid Mehmood Mir 
51 2012 34502-3046252-4 Iqra Bilal Chaudhry Bilal Ahmad 
52 2019 35202-3620794-8 Fiza Khurshid Khurshid Ahmad 
53 2020 35202-2653047-8 Alishba Muhammad jamil 
54 2032 34502-3616799-8 Inshal Ali Choudhary Ghulam Ali Shakar Toor 
55 2066 35202-8889531-6 ESHA Muhammad Shakeel 

56 2072 34502-3959487-4 BUSHRARAMZAN MUAMMAD RAMZAN 
57 2141 35202-4052898-8 Ayesha Saeed Saeed Ahmed 

58 2186 35402-3139446-8 Khadija Mubbashar Muhammad Mubbashar 
Rabbani 

59 2190 36501-8876939-8 Aliza Islam MUHAMMAD ISLAM 
60 2194 32102-3122737-4 AIMAN KHAN MUHAMMAD ARIF 
61 2197 35202-6989036-2 syeda samar un nisa Syed Ghulam Shabbir Shah 
62 220 35202-2807464-6 Maham Tariq Tariq Mustafa 
63 2211 34101-5816783-0 Ameera Imtiaz Muhammad Imtiaz Anwar 
64 2239 34602-6313968-6 Sabahat Faraz M Faraz Aslam 

65 226 35201-7608738-6 rehma noor muneeb ahmad 
66 230 34102-6825587-8 Mah Rukh Muhammad Idrees Mughal 
67 231 35205-0333983-0 Madiha Jabeen Nazir Ahmed 
68 233 35202-4517132-0 Ifra khan Rashid Hassan Khan 
69 2345 36304-4595014-2 Izza Arshad Muhammad Arshad 
70 242 36502-2928522-7 Furqan Ali Khan Zulfiqar Ali Khan 

71 25 34101-2314113-2 Ayesha Ejaz Ahmad 
72 27 35201-3492344-2 Shafaq Aftab AFTAB IQBAL 
73 279 35501-0387062-4 Huma Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq 
74 284 34101-2917226-6 Zainab MUHAMMAD AWAIS 
75 347 35202-8657366-9 Hassan amin Muhammad Amin(Late) 
76 36 35202-7299305-2 Rameesha Azhar Azhar Saeed Gill 

77 361 34102-1101005-0 Maryyam Nisar Nisar Ahmed 
78 379 35200-7066195-6 Anam Shahrukh Shahrukh Hafeez 
79 397 33202-9676621-4 bushra iqbal MUHAMMAD IQBAL 

80 41 35102-7659422-2 ROSHAK RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 
SADDIQUE 

81 424 42301-1158901-6 maira saleem Muhammad Saleem 
82 47 34101-7524631-6 Habiba Aslam Muhammad Aslam 
83 480 33302-8286680-4 Huraima Tariq Khan Muhammad Tariq Khan 
84 505 35202-5588667-8 Qadr Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad 
85 52 35202-6984811-0 Ifrah fatima Ishtiaq Ahmed 

86 533 35202-1994265-6 
ZUNAIRA ABDUL 
GHAFAR Abdul Ghaffar Zafar 

87 534 35201-1883776-4 Anusha sajjad M. Azam sajjad 
88 588 35202-2871311-0 Amina Liaqat Liaqat Ali 
89 598 34101-9790893-2 Rukh-e-Mah Afzal Muhammad Afzal 

90 61 34101-5565462-0 Nida Azhar Azhar Iqbal 
91 662 35202-6206276-0 Momina Sher Afgan 
92 67 35401-9026974-4 Kinza ramzan Ramzan Ali 
93 673 31303-3686320-8 Maliha Tariq Tariq Mahmood 
94 677 36302-4380558-0 Eisha Kamran Kamran Younas 
95 695 35201-8472537-2 Syeda Eesha Farheen Syed Ajaz ul Hassan 
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96 712 31304-1495512-8 Saman Fatima Muhammad Asjad 
97 764 81101-3330043-0 aneeza ilyas Muhammad Ilyas 
98 776 36302-9065744-6 Gull E Arzoo Ahmad Raza 
99 805 17201-4941071-6 Zahra Ejaz Qazi Ejaz ul Haq 

100 809 32102-3192829-6 Maham Zahra Tahir Mehmood 
101 843 35404-4925439-2 Nimrah Tahir Muhammad Tahir Farooq 

102 849 35202-9556392-6 Syeda Yashfa Syed Tahir Hussain Shah 
103 897 35102-4886510-2 Faiza Zulfiqar Ali 
104 912 34502-1599351-8 Sana Suleman Muhammad Suleman 
105 986 36603-3497916-0 Mahnoor fatima M. Tahir Mahmood 
106 2344 34104-3773765-0 Zaineb Imran Imran Rasool cheema 
107 1137 35202-0740282-6 Zainab Arif Arif shahid 

108 2215 36502-1118795-0 Tauseen Fatima Muhammad Abbas 
109 1699 35202-4142094-6 Zoya Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 

 Food Safety and Control 
Group K (9:40 -10:20) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1008 34502-1660547-2 Fatima Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 

2 101 35202-6524931-6 Hafiza rameesha zainab Muhammad masud babar 
3 1015 35202-7308453-6 Mehreen Fatima Muhammad Shabbir Ahmad 
4 1065 32203-7612446-8 Laraib Un Nisa Sheikh Maqbool Ahmad 
5 1101 31202-6995267-7 Muhammad fazeel Shabbir Shabbir Nawaz 
6 1125 35303-9161223-8 Aleeza Hameed Hameed Asghar 
7 1168 35303-7055465-5 Abdur Rehman Myhammad Saeed Afzal 

8 1183 32304-3032672-6 Anam Abbas Ghulam Abbas 
9 1208 36501-1758431-7 Muhammad Khalid Ismail Muhammad Ismail 

10 1210 42501-6788741-4 Iqra Fatima Muhammad Akram Shahid 
11 1260 35202-7138470-0 Aqsa Munawar Rana Munawar Jamil 
12 1284 35404-6279034-8 Maryam Shafique Muhammad Shafique 
13 1297 36302-3746408-4 Aiman Fatima Khalid Bashir 

14 1310 35303-5566058-6 Mehwish Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 
15 1355 90403-0196129-8 Kainat Maqsood Maqsood Ahmed 
16 1361 32202-4447589-6 RAHEELA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 
17 1372 35201-0513883-0 Zunaira Saleem Muhammad Saleem 
18 139 38404-9445085-2 Ayesha Malik KHALID SAIFULLAH 
19 1399 31103-1163656-2 Noor Fatima M. Siddique 

20 1400 61101-9418042-7 Muhammad Adeel Khalid Mahmood Anjum 
21 1402 33100-2061556-4 Rameen Zahra Asif Hussain 
22 1416 35202-3679470-1 Zain Nadeem Nadeem Masih 
23 1432 35501-0154709-8 Iqra Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz Akmal 
24 146 35202-9319275-0 Sidra Rafiq Rafiq Ahmad 
25 1485 36402-6456668-0 MARYAM SAEED SAEED AHMAD 

26 1496 35201-3004649-1 Uswa Hussain Ghulam Hussain 

27 1507 36402-2408590-2 Uzma Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 
Tabassum 

28 1561 34302-0958634-8 Aneeqa Mansha Muhammad Mansha 
29 1563 33303-7559121-8 Rukhe Mah Tanveer Razzaq 
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30 1590 34603-7630574-8 Sanna Tariq Tariq Farooq 
31 1599 35202-3984834-7 Abdullah shahid shahid hameed 
32 1629 35202-8586629-6 Maira Rana Rana Abdul Rehman 
33 173 34101-8095187-8 Shan e fatima farooqi Waseem akram farooqi 
34 174 35202-9580325-0 Amina Nasir Nasir 
35 175 35202-0245665-4 SHAJEEHA MUSTAQEEM MUSTAQEEM SIDDIQUE 

36 176 35201-4201143-6 Laiba Shahid Shahid Iqbal 
37 1763 32202-7241514-5 Muhammad Awais Muhammad Yousaf 
38 1847 35201-1666391-3 Omer Ali Muhammad Nadeem 
39 1868 33203-2200734-6 Afnan Fatima Allah Ditta Fayyaz 
40 1884 35202-7433743-2 Maryam Muhammad Shabbir 
41 190 36501-6145468-8 Taiba Hameed Farrukh Hameed Pasha 

42 1916 35200-6575606-3 Shujaat Zahir Zahir Jalal Din 
43 1925 35202-6196850-6 Huniya Naeem Muhammad Naeem 
44 1931 34502-3243343-6 Areej Fatima Muhammad Ikram ul haq 
45 1958 34101-7643874-8 Manahil Hussain Chaudhary Khadim Hussain 
46 196 35201-9135738-7 Awais-Ul-Hassan Qamar-Ul-Hassan 
47 1989 36502-7375778-4 Eisha Chaudhary Rashid Hamid 

48 2006 35202-6646055-0 Kaniz Fatima Khalid Mir Khalid Mehmood Mir 
49 2012 34502-3046252-4 Iqra Bilal Chaudhry Bilal Ahmad 
50 2019 35202-3620794-8 Fiza Khurshid Khurshid Ahmad 
51 2020 35202-2653047-8 Alishba Muhammad jamil 
52 2081 35202-4351797-2 Momina Tariq Tariq Mehmood Sabir 
53 2211 34101-5816783-0 Ameera Imtiaz Muhammad Imtiaz Anwar 

54 230 34102-6825587-8 Mah Rukh Muhammad Idrees Mughal 
55 233 35202-4517132-0 Ifra khan Rashid Hassan Khan 
56 2381 36201-1054464-7 Muhammad Abbas Hashmi Bashir Ahmad Shah Hashmi 
57 25 34101-2314113-2 Ayesha Ejaz Ahmad 
58 261 35404-1201366-0 Kashaf Nazeer Nazeer Ahmad shad 
59 27 35201-3492344-2 Shafaq Aftab AFTAB IQBAL 

60 284 34101-2917226-6 Zainab MUHAMMAD AWAIS 
61 340 33101-6947865-2 Beenish Abdullah M.Abdullah Khan 
62 361 34102-1101005-0 Maryyam Nisar Nisar Ahmed 
63 417 61101-9721381-0 Ramla Adnan Adnan Nazir 
64 420 32302-6173215-0 Noor-Ul-Huda Muhammad Ishaq 
65 429 35202-2622681-6 Iqra Kashif Malik Kashif 

66 451 35201-7953013-1 Muhammad Faaiz Safdar Muhammad Safdar 
67 456 36603-2939275-4 Memoona Yousaf muhammad yousaf 

68 48 35200-9825694-4 Khadija Khan MUHAMMAD ISRAR 
KHAN 

69 487 31202-1646928-8 Areeba Ubaid Ullah Muhammad Ubaid ullah 
Anwar 

70 490 33302-5394273-7 Ahsan Rasool Saeed Rasool 
71 505 35202-5588667-8 Qadr Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad 
72 52 35202-6984811-0 Ifrah fatima Ishtiaq Ahmed 

73 555 35201-1546683-2 Momena khurram Khurram Sohail 
74 577 35404-1761993-2 Noor-ul-Huda Muhammad Dawood khan 
75 597 33100-9271150-7 Moeed Ullah Saeed Riaz Saeed 
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76 673 31303-3686320-8 Maliha Tariq Tariq Mahmood 
77 695 35201-8472537-2 Syeda Eesha Farheen Syed Ajaz ul Hassan 
78 709 34103-4909710-8 Sofia Mushtaq Ahmed 
79 742 35202-9088706-0 Dania Waseem Rana Waseem Afzal 
80 801 31205-4958173-4 Ambreen Shafaqat Shafaqat Ali 
81 809 32102-3192829-6 Maham Zahra Tahir Mehmood 

82 819 33102-5755994-4 Hafsa urooj Muhammad Boota 
83 843 35404-4925439-2 Nimrah Tahir Muhammad Tahir Farooq 
84 873 36303-7555259-7 Asim Shahzad Muhammad Shahzad Saleem 
85 881 32301-7499893-2 laiba nasir rana nasir ali 
86 912 34502-1599351-8 Sana Suleman Muhammad Suleman 
87 928 38403-6358118-0 Abeera Muhammad Yaseen 

88 931 38403-9384269-2 Wajeeha Hafiz Anayat Ullah 
89 932 33401-0702613-0 Asia Muhammad Shafique 
90 98 34301-1095757-2 Shamakh Areej Tariq Mahmood 
91 986 36603-3497916-0 Mahnoor fatima M. Tahir Mahmood 
92 1137 35202-0740282-6 Zainab Arif Arif shahid 
93 2366 35102-3963418-1 Muhammad Asad Asghar Ali 

94 1699 35202-4142094-6 Zoya Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 

 Pharmacology and Toxicology 
Group E (1:00-1:40) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1074 35103-1301595-8 Irzam Noor ABDUL SHAKOOR 

2 1130 31301-1121481-3 
Syed Muhammad Ahmed 
Bukhari Syed Muhammad Atiq Shah 

3 1316 35101-7819125-8 Zoya Akram Muhammad Akram 
4 1359 16101-5299462-9 Muhammad Haroon Arshad Ali 
5 139 38404-9445085-2 Ayesha Malik KHALID SAIFULLAH 

6 146 35202-9319275-0 Sidra Rafiq Rafiq Ahmad 
7 1648 35201-2192441-6 Esha Imran M.Imran Hameed 
8 1665 35201-8766647-7 Mhammad Umer Farooq Irshad Ahmed 
9 1735 35201-5386202-0 Samra Raza Raza Muhammad 

10 1839 35202-9108472-4 Fareeha Nawab Muhammad Ayub ch 
11 1866 31102-8553346-0 FATIMA SIDRA ARSHAD IQBAL 

12 1869 35202-5384840-4 Shifa Irfan Irfan Ahmed 
13 1889 34201-0736302-4 Fatima Shahzadi Irfan Rasheed 
14 1899 35302-5861444-4 Aliha Iftikhar IFTIKHAR AHMED 
15 1913 35202-5736520-6 Yumna Abrar Abrar Ahmed 
16 1918 38402-1142324-7 SHAFQAT HUSSAIN INTAZAR HUSSAIN 
17 2049 35102-5821737-6 Tayyaba Asghar Muhammad Asghar 
18 2058 31102-3881182-8 AMNA ASLAM Muhammad Aslam Javed 

19 2093 35101-0247170-8 TEHREEM AHMAD ALI AHMAD ALI 
20 2197 35202-6989036-2 syeda samar un nisa Syed Ghulam Shabbir Shah 
21 221 33204-0622551-0 Maryam Nadeem Muhammad Arif Nadeem 
22 2273 33106-9756417-4 Tasweeb Rubab Gulfam Hussain Jafari 
23 2275 35402-5115559-5 Muhammad Husnain Ali Basharat Ali 
24 2360 35404-5125650-4 Mehwish Adrees Muhammad Adrees 
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25 272 35202-5580676-4 Rohma Ahmad Farooq Ahmad Farooq Choudhary 
26 314 35501-0396067-6 Tehseen Khalid Muhammad Khalid 
27 324 35200-1057035-0 Afresham Naseer Muhammad Asim Naseer 
28 327 35501-0373625-4 Amina Tariq Muhammad Tariq 
29 339 35301-8230260-4 Aliza Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen 
30 443 51401-5652722-0 Fakhar Un Nisa Din Muhammad 

31 466 32103-5287778-3 Hafiz Muhammad Irfan Imam Bakhsh 
32 54 34601-3575670-6 Mubashra Manzoor Manzoor Ahmed Chaichee 
33 593 35202-4905276-2 Ayesha Sohail Sohail butt 

34 681 35404-5247123-5 ABDUL BASIT GHULAM MUSTAFA 
TABASSUM 

35 696 35401-5486478-4 Aqsa Malik Muhammad Malik 
36 706 35202-1743487-2 Aimen Fatima Muhammad Rafiq 
37 845 38201-9506894-4 Sarosh Siddique Muhammad Siddique 

38 855 42201-3233423-1 
Rana Muhammmad Ehtisham 
Ul Haq Mushtaq Ahmad 

39 863 35202-6870366-6 Laiba Naeem Muhammad Naeem 
40 926 35102-6331140-3 Muhammad Naeem khalil ahmad 
41 947 34101-4317546-5 Abdur Rahman Randhawa Muhammad Ashraf 
42 733 35301-3258609-8 azka saleem mirza saleem ahmad 

43 2156 35101-9184815-8 Duha Mushtaq Chaudhry Mushtaq Ahmed 

 Physiology 
Group F (01:40-02:20) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1059 35401-1922670-4 Sehar Shahbaz Shahbaz Ahmad 
2 1065 32203-7612446-8 Laraib Un Nisa Sheikh Maqbool Ahmad 
3 1074 35103-1301595-8 Irzam Noor ABDUL SHAKOOR 

4 1182 35201-2603455-2 Noor Safdar Safdar Ali 
5 1191 35202-5623588-6 Tuba Saleem Muhammad Saleem 
6 1358 33102-8450595-2 Fatima Shehzad Ikram 
7 1360 33203-1858097-9 Ali Abbas Mazhar Abbas 
8 1363 53201-8724893-1 khan muhammad Yar Muhammad 
9 1572 34502-5118109-8 Tooba Shahzadi Muhammad Akram 

10 1846 34101-7820452-6 Noor Ul Ain Sajid Bajwa Sajid Hameed Bajwa 
11 1901 35202-8016947-2 Naima Mohsin Mohsin Ali 
12 201 32303-2112081-5 M. Asad Ullah Khan Sumbul Faiz Ullah Khan 
13 2049 35102-5821737-6 Tayyaba Asghar Muhammad Asghar 
14 2093 35101-0247170-8 TEHREEM AHMAD ALI AHMAD ALI 
15 2119 34502-8775171-8 Kinza Phool Wazir Khan 

16 233 35202-4517132-0 Ifra khan Rashid Hassan Khan 
17 285 35103-1193361-4 Aqsa Nasim Nasim Ahmad 
18 354 35201-9655302-6 Madiha Iftikhar Iftikhar ahmad 
19 496 35202-1655466-4 Mahnoor Usman Muhammad Usman 
20 560 34401-8679759-0 Arooj Fatima Imtiaz Ahmed 
21 561 35200-1390027-8 javaireya khan Muhammad Iqbal 

22 565 35103-0418613-4 Ayesha Nasir Javed Iqbal Nasir 
23 614 35103-3330883-0 Tasmia Asghar Asghar ali 
24 647 35103-9406710-6 Aqsa Usman Muhammad Usman 
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25 780 31102-2553754-6 Samra Tariq Muhammad Tariq 
26 843 35404-4925439-2 Nimrah Tahir Muhammad Tahir Farooq 
27 947 34101-4317546-5 Abdur Rahman Randhawa Muhammad Ashraf 
28 1533 35202-2374209-0 Mahnoor Bilal Bilal Ahmad 

 Pharmaceutics 
Group H (03:00:3:40) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1019 34101-1888997-0 Sana Saeed M. Saeed Awan 
2 1045 32102-0451732-3 AZHAR AD ALLAH DITTAH 
3 1116 35404-6185784-1 Muhammad Adnan shehzad Ch.Abdul haque 

4 1130 31301-1121481-3 
Syed Muhammad Ahmed 
Bukhari Syed Muhammad Atiq Shah 

5 1144 35404-3930742-2 Tooba Hussain Faqeer Hussain 

6 1177 35202-5854713-3 UMER SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED 
SHAHID 

7 1226 35202-9582394-4 ZILL E HUMA MUHAMMAD YASEEN 
SHAD 

8 1230 36401-7357211-8 Mariam Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali Shad 
9 1346 35201-3842082-6 Taqaddus Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan 

10 135 35302-1004745-6 Arzoo Rehman Haseeb Ur Rehman Khan 
11 139 38404-9445085-2 Ayesha Malik KHALID SAIFULLAH 
12 1438 35202-7235998-4 Maham Saba Nasir Majeed Nasir 
13 146 35202-9319275-0 Sidra Rafiq Rafiq Ahmad 
14 1524 37101-7135802-0 Nimra Ahmed Muhammad Munir 
15 1529 35202-7515632-2 Mariyam Anwar Muhammad Anwar 

16 1537 35401-6544902-2 HINA MUHARM ALI MUHARM ALI 
17 1539 35202-3973461-5 Hamza Amjad Rana Muhammad Amjad 
18 1567 34101-7150700-1 Muhammad Adnan Muhammad Kamran 
19 1580 36104-8377053-0 Bushra Rehman Abdul Rab 

20 1717 35202-0424888-6 Fatima Ahmad Chaudhary Amjad Sultan 
Bhinder 

21 1750 35401-6734175-8 Amal Munir Munir Ahmad 
22 1790 35202-4647374-0 Zoya Saleem Muhammad Saleem 
23 1793 35202-7890008-0 AQSA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 
24 1811 34601-7474299-8 Nayyab Fatima Ch Zubair Hussain Goraya 

25 1812 32102-7559363-5 Muhammad Athar Khalid Muhammad Khalid Miraj 
26 1836 36601-6498665-2 Narjis Maqbool Maqbool Hussain 
27 1839 35202-9108472-4 Fareeha Nawab Muhammad Ayub ch 
28 1861 36201-1265908-2 RABIA QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM 
29 1864 34602-8563730-9 Muzafar Ali Amanat Ali 
30 1899 35302-5861444-4 Aliha Iftikhar IFTIKHAR AHMED 

31 1937 35202-4810025-2 Syeda Laiba Kamal Kamal Ahmad 
32 1960 35202-7219407-2 Umay Kalsoom Aleem Ud Din 
33 1965 35404-9982761-2 Natasha Marrium Aziz Abdul Aziz 

34 1992 34101-7628080-1 
MUHAMMAD FARAS 
TEHSEEN BUTT TEHSEEN IRFAN BUTT 

35 2061 35202-7201998-6 Arooj Faize Muhammad Faize 
36 2074 35101-2647559-8 saba umer Muhammad Umer Kanwer 
37 210 35202-6830801-6 Sara Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 
38 2123 38202-4074603-4 Shama Ijaz Ijaz Hussain 
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39 2168 35101-6095058-4 Yashfeen Aslam Muhammad Aslam Javed 
40 2273 33106-9756417-4 Tasweeb Rubab Gulfam Hussain Jafari 
41 2280 33303-8981111-3 Huzaifa Tahir Tahir Masood 
42 2342 34501-6615415-9 Muzammal Abdul Hameed 
43 2360 35404-5125650-4 Mehwish Adrees Muhammad Adrees 
44 2383 42501-2688349-3 Hammad Ejaz Ejaz Ahmad 

45 252 35202-3433394-3 Zain ul Abedeen Nazeer Ahmad 
46 269 35202-7157525-8 Hafiza Ruhama Talat Talat Javed 
47 280 34501-6508632-4 Mehak Mujahid Butt Mujahid Hussain Butt 
48 289 34101-1009410-4 RAMSHA AKRAM Muhammad Akram 
49 291 35202-3113604-0 Warda Afzal Muhammad Afzal Zia 
50 292 35201-7994672-2 bisma razzaq abdul razzaq 

51 324 35200-1057035-0 Afresham Naseer Muhammad Asim Naseer 
52 327 35501-0373625-4 Amina Tariq Muhammad Tariq 
53 443 51401-5652722-0 Fakhar Un Nisa Din Muhammad 
54 459 35201-1341261-4 Noor ul Huda Muhammad Ashraf Daar 
55 478 35202-3163162-6 ayza cheema Muhammad shafiq cheema 
56 538 35202-8685079-9 Haider Abbas Syed Ghyaoor Abbas 

57 545 35202-1648303-0 Ayesha Farooq MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 
58 558 34104-9128404-4 Mubeen Riaz Muhammad Riaz 
59 578 36401-8188760-5 YASIR ALI HASHMI ASGHAR ALI HASHMI 
60 633 33105-2681206-9 Muhammad Usman Riaz Riaz Ahmad 
61 645 31301-5167865-0 Shahwar Fatima Azhar Rafiq 
62 651 35202-7075860-6 Zainab Qadeer Qadeer Ahmad Baig 

63 705 33104-8570076-4 Tahreem Tariq Muhammad Tariq 
64 716 38201-5690340-2 AYESHA ABID ABID INAM 
65 746 34101-8217857-3 Ehsan Izhar Muhammad Izhar 
66 781 35401-4677033-4 Syeda Zahra Tasawer Shah Syeda Tasawer Hussain Shah 
67 845 38201-9506894-4 Sarosh Siddique Muhammad Siddique 
68 866 35201-0583435-0 Saba Yousaf Yousaf Ali 

69 894 35404-6735215-6 Iraj Ijaz Ijaz Ahmed 
70 918 33201-9167130-9 Muhammad Huzaifa Arif Ali 
71 926 35102-6331140-3 Muhammad Naeem khalil ahmad 
72 947 34101-4317546-5 Abdur Rahman Randhawa Muhammad Ashraf 
73 1466 35202-6376284-6 Rabya M. Sadiq 
74 1017 36104-8125494-3 Sikandar Bin Amir Muhammad Amir Raza 

 Pharamceutical Chemistry 
Group A-III (10:20:11:00 am) 18-08-2025, Monday  

 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 1019 34101-1888997-0 Sana Saeed M. Saeed Awan 
2 1116 35404-6185784-1 Muhammad Adnan shehzad Ch.Abdul haque 

3 1177 35202-5854713-3 UMER SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED 
SHAHID 

4 1226 35202-9582394-4 ZILL E HUMA MUHAMMAD YASEEN 
SHAD 

5 1438 35202-7235998-4 Maham Saba Nasir Majeed Nasir 
6 1529 35202-7515632-2 Mariyam Anwar Muhammad Anwar 
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7 1537 35401-6544902-2 HINA MUHARM ALI MUHARM ALI 
8 1580 36104-8377053-0 Bushra Rehman Abdul Rab 
9 1615 33202-3654346-8 mehak zahra Talib Hussain 

10 1669 32303-0573049-4 Umama Chaudhary Abdul Shakoor 

11 1717 35202-0424888-6 Fatima Ahmad Chaudhary Amjad Sultan 
Bhinder 

12 1722 35202-3296067-4 Syeda Tabeer Nadeem Syed Mustahsan Nadeem 
13 1750 35401-6734175-8 Amal Munir Munir Ahmad 
14 1790 35202-4647374-0 Zoya Saleem Muhammad Saleem 

15 1808 35202-2862032-2 Kashaf Qadeer Hafiz Muhammad Abdul 
Qadeer 

16 1811 34601-7474299-8 Nayyab Fatima Ch Zubair Hussain Goraya 
17 1864 34602-8563730-9 Muzafar Ali Amanat Ali 
18 1869 35202-5384840-4 Shifa Irfan Irfan Ahmed 

19 1899 35302-5861444-4 Aliha Iftikhar IFTIKHAR AHMED 
20 1913 35202-5736520-6 Yumna Abrar Abrar Ahmed 
21 1960 35202-7219407-2 Umay Kalsoom Aleem Ud Din 
22 1965 35404-9982761-2 Natasha Marrium Aziz Abdul Aziz 
23 199 35200-4983719-4 Aroosa sanam Moeen Akhter 

24 1992 34101-7628080-1 
MUHAMMAD FARAS 
TEHSEEN BUTT TEHSEEN IRFAN BUTT 

25 2044 35202-6008877-2 Hafiza Khadija Anwar Muhammad Anwar 
26 2123 38202-4074603-4 Shama Ijaz Ijaz Hussain 
27 2168 35101-6095058-4 Yashfeen Aslam Muhammad Aslam Javed 
28 2273 33106-9756417-4 Tasweeb Rubab Gulfam Hussain Jafari 

29 2280 33303-8981111-3 Huzaifa Tahir Tahir Masood 
30 2360 35404-5125650-4 Mehwish Adrees Muhammad Adrees 
31 2383 42501-2688349-3 Hammad Ejaz Ejaz Ahmad 
32 269 35202-7157525-8 Hafiza Ruhama Talat Talat Javed 
33 280 34501-6508632-4 Mehak Mujahid Butt Mujahid Hussain Butt 
34 304 35202-5370241-8 Rimsha Farooq Muhammad Farooq Ahmad 

35 324 35200-1057035-0 Afresham Naseer Muhammad Asim Naseer 
36 327 35501-0373625-4 Amina Tariq Muhammad Tariq 
37 478 35202-3163162-6 ayza cheema Muhammad shafiq cheema 
38 545 35202-1648303-0 Ayesha Farooq MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 
39 578 36401-8188760-5 YASIR ALI HASHMI ASGHAR ALI HASHMI 
40 644 35201-2058478-7 Imran Sarwar MUhammad Sarwar 

41 645 31301-5167865-0 Shahwar Fatima Azhar Rafiq 
42 705 33104-8570076-4 Tahreem Tariq Muhammad Tariq 
43 926 35102-6331140-3 Muhammad Naeem khalil ahmad 
44 947 34101-4317546-5 Abdur Rahman Randhawa Muhammad Ashraf 
45 970 35202-8649361-9 Vishal Gill SarfrazGill 
46 971 36304-6926838-1 ADEEL ALLAH RAKHA ALLAH RAKHA 

47 735 35301-3258609-8 azka saleem mirza saleem ahmad 
48 1017 36104-8125494-3 Sikandar Bin Amir Muhammad Amir Raza 

 Pharmacology and Therapeutics 
Group D (12:20-1:00) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1019 34101-1888997-0 Sana Saeed M. Saeed Awan 
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2 1045 32102-0451732-3 AZHAR AD ALLAH DITTAH 
3 1046 32303-4677470-5 Ahsan Zafar Zafar Iqbal 
4 1116 35404-6185784-1 Muhammad Adnan shehzad Ch.Abdul haque 

5 1130 31301-1121481-3 
Syed Muhammad Ahmed 
Bukhari Syed Muhammad Atiq Shah 

6 1148 34601-8122528-4 Fatima Zahid Zahid Mehmood 
7 1170 34603-4230443-4 Hifza Asghar Muhammad Asghar 

8 1177 35202-5854713-3 UMER SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED 
SHAHID 

9 1226 35202-9582394-4 ZILL E HUMA MUHAMMAD YASEEN 
SHAD 

10 1339 35201-3423211-8 Naila Arshad Arshad Mehmood 
11 1346 35201-3842082-6 Taqaddus Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan 

12 137 35103-6468255-9 Husnain Shoukat Shoukat Ali 
13 139 38404-9445085-2 Ayesha Malik KHALID SAIFULLAH 
14 1427 34501-4915687-2 Zunaira Akram Muhammad Akram 
15 146 35202-9319275-0 Sidra Rafiq Rafiq Ahmad 
16 1490 35201-5932536-8 Zirva Mohsin Mohsin Iqbal 
17 1529 35202-7515632-2 Mariyam Anwar Muhammad Anwar 

18 1567 34101-7150700-1 Muhammad Adnan Muhammad Kamran 
19 1615 33202-3654346-8 mehak zahra Talib Hussain 
20 1660 34601-1348367-6 Abeeha saleem Muhammad Saleem Bajwa 
21 1682 34601-0584295-8 Amara Shahid Shahid Akhtar 
22 170 35202-0427488-2 Syeda Fidak Fatima Syed Najam-Ul-Hassnain 
23 1793 35202-7890008-0 AQSA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

24 1808 35202-2862032-2 Kashaf Qadeer Hafiz Muhammad Abdul 
Qadeer 

25 1861 36201-1265908-2 RABIA QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM 
26 1864 34602-8563730-9 Muzafar Ali Amanat Ali 

27 1899 35302-5861444-4 Aliha Iftikhar IFTIKHAR AHMED 
28 1913 35202-5736520-6 Yumna Abrar Abrar Ahmed 
29 1937 35202-4810025-2 Syeda Laiba Kamal Kamal Ahmad 
30 1960 35202-7219407-2 Umay Kalsoom Aleem Ud Din 
31 199 35200-4983719-4 Aroosa sanam Moeen Akhter 
32 2061 35202-7201998-6 Arooj Faize Muhammad Faize 

33 2074 35101-2647559-8 saba umer Muhammad Umer Kanwer 
34 2123 38202-4074603-4 Shama Ijaz Ijaz Hussain 
35 2168 35101-6095058-4 Yashfeen Aslam Muhammad Aslam Javed 
36 2273 33106-9756417-4 Tasweeb Rubab Gulfam Hussain Jafari 
37 2280 33303-8981111-3 Huzaifa Tahir Tahir Masood 
38 2342 34501-6615415-9 Muzammal Abdul Hameed 

39 2360 35404-5125650-4 Mehwish Adrees Muhammad Adrees 
40 2383 42501-2688349-3 Hammad Ejaz Ejaz Ahmad 
41 280 34501-6508632-4 Mehak Mujahid Butt Mujahid Hussain Butt 
42 304 35202-5370241-8 Rimsha Farooq Muhammad Farooq Ahmad 
43 314 35501-0396067-6 Tehseen Khalid Muhammad Khalid 
44 324 35200-1057035-0 Afresham Naseer Muhammad Asim Naseer 

45 327 35501-0373625-4 Amina Tariq Muhammad Tariq 
46 336 34501-3669303-1 Abdullah Khan Bilal Ahmed rana 
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47 339 35301-8230260-4 Aliza Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen 

48 348 35202-8225437-8 Sana Javed Muhammad Javed Akhtar 
Bhatti 

49 401 34101-5455925-1 Awais Idrees Muhammad Idrees 

50 433 36502-8214973-0 Mah Noor Muhammad Pervaiz 
51 443 51401-5652722-0 Fakhar Un Nisa Din Muhammad 
52 478 35202-3163162-6 ayza cheema Muhammad shafiq cheema 
53 538 35202-8685079-9 Haider Abbas Syed Ghyaoor Abbas 
54 545 35202-1648303-0 Ayesha Farooq MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 
55 558 34104-9128404-4 Mubeen Riaz Muhammad Riaz 

56 633 33105-2681206-9 Muhammad Usman Riaz Riaz Ahmad 
57 644 35201-2058478-7 Imran Sarwar MUhammad Sarwar 
58 696 35401-5486478-4 Aqsa Malik Muhammad Malik 
59 705 33104-8570076-4 Tahreem Tariq Muhammad Tariq 
60 706 35202-1743487-2 Aimen Fatima Muhammad Rafiq 
61 716 38201-5690340-2 AYESHA ABID ABID INAM 

62 746 34101-8217857-3 Ehsan Izhar Muhammad Izhar 
63 755 35404-7701757-6 Hajra Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmad 
64 781 35401-4677033-4 Syeda Zahra Tasawer Shah Syeda Tasawer Hussain Shah 
65 830 35302-5215691-4 HAfiza Ayesha Zafar Zafar Iqbal 
66 866 35201-0583435-0 Saba Yousaf Yousaf Ali 
67 918 33201-9167130-9 Muhammad Huzaifa Arif Ali 

68 926 35102-6331140-3 Muhammad Naeem khalil ahmad 
69 930 35201-5476862-8 Fatima Sohail Muhammad Sohail 
70 970 35202-8649361-9 Vishal Gill SarfrazGill 
71 971 36304-6926838-1 ADEEL ALLAH RAKHA ALLAH RAKHA 
72 1466 35202-6376284-6 Rabya M. Sadiq 
73 1017 36104-8125494-3 Sikandar Bin Amir Muhammad Amir Raza 

 Pharmacy Practice 
Group G (2:20-3:00) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1116 35404-6185784-1 Muhammad Adnan shehzad Ch.Abdul haque 
2 1148 34601-8122528-4 Fatima Zahid Zahid Mehmood 

3 1177 35202-5854713-3 UMER SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED 
SHAHID 

4 1339 35201-3423211-8 Naila Arshad Arshad Mehmood 
5 135 35302-1004745-6 Arzoo Rehman Haseeb Ur Rehman Khan 
6 137 35103-6468255-9 Husnain Shoukat Shoukat Ali 
7 139 38404-9445085-2 Ayesha Malik KHALID SAIFULLAH 

8 1420 34202-9344438-6 sabeen fatima Muhammad Javed 
9 1438 35202-7235998-4 Maham Saba Nasir Majeed Nasir 

10 146 35202-9319275-0 Sidra Rafiq Rafiq Ahmad 
11 1500 34202-0978987-2 Arfa ihsan Ihsan ul Haq Dar 
12 1537 35401-6544902-2 HINA MUHARM ALI MUHARM ALI 
13 1539 35202-3973461-5 Hamza Amjad Rana Muhammad Amjad 

14 1626 34501-2899497-2 Zuha Tariq Tariq Mahmood 
15 1659 35102-6750641-2 Saba Zaman Muhammad Zaman Khan 
16 1660 34601-1348367-6 Abeeha saleem Muhammad Saleem Bajwa 
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17 1665 35201-8766647-7 Mhammad Umer Farooq Irshad Ahmed 
18 1682 34601-0584295-8 Amara Shahid Shahid Akhtar 
19 1793 35202-7890008-0 AQSA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

20 1808 35202-2862032-2 Kashaf Qadeer Hafiz Muhammad Abdul 
Qadeer 

21 1811 34601-7474299-8 Nayyab Fatima Ch Zubair Hussain Goraya 
22 1812 32102-7559363-5 Muhammad Athar Khalid Muhammad Khalid Miraj 
23 1836 36601-6498665-2 Narjis Maqbool Maqbool Hussain 
24 1861 36201-1265908-2 RABIA QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM 
25 1864 34602-8563730-9 Muzafar Ali Amanat Ali 

26 1899 35302-5861444-4 Aliha Iftikhar IFTIKHAR AHMED 
27 1937 35202-4810025-2 Syeda Laiba Kamal Kamal Ahmad 
28 1960 35202-7219407-2 Umay Kalsoom Aleem Ud Din 
29 1965 35404-9982761-2 Natasha Marrium Aziz Abdul Aziz 
30 199 35200-4983719-4 Aroosa sanam Moeen Akhter 
31 2033 36501-1385429-6 Hifza Pervaiz Pervaiz Ullah 

32 210 35202-6830801-6 Sara Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 
33 2123 38202-4074603-4 Shama Ijaz Ijaz Hussain 
34 2126 34201-2589736-2 Wajiha Noor Muhammad Noor Ud Din 
35 2168 35101-6095058-4 Yashfeen Aslam Muhammad Aslam Javed 
36 2275 35402-5115559-5 Muhammad Husnain Ali Basharat Ali 
37 2280 33303-8981111-3 Huzaifa Tahir Tahir Masood 

38 252 35202-3433394-3 Zain ul Abedeen Nazeer Ahmad 
39 280 34501-6508632-4 Mehak Mujahid Butt Mujahid Hussain Butt 
40 291 35202-3113604-0 Warda Afzal Muhammad Afzal Zia 
41 292 35201-7994672-2 bisma razzaq abdul razzaq 
42 314 35501-0396067-6 Tehseen Khalid Muhammad Khalid 
43 324 35200-1057035-0 Afresham Naseer Muhammad Asim Naseer 

44 327 35501-0373625-4 Amina Tariq Muhammad Tariq 
45 335 34501-3669303-1 Abdullah Khan Bilal Ahmed rana 
46 339 35301-8230260-4 Aliza Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen 

47 348 35202-8225437-8 Sana Javed Muhammad Javed Akhtar 
Bhatti 

48 352 35200-0993406-5 Shukaib Ahmad Muhammad Riaz Akhtar 
49 401 34101-5455925-1 Awais Idrees Muhammad Idrees 
50 443 51401-5652722-0 Fakhar Un Nisa Din Muhammad 
51 538 35202-8685079-9 Haider Abbas Syed Ghyaoor Abbas 
52 545 35202-1648303-0 Ayesha Farooq MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 
53 558 34104-9128404-4 Mubeen Riaz Muhammad Riaz 

54 562 35201-2986412-8 FATIMA-TU-ZAHRA BABAR HUSSAIN 
KHOKHAR 

55 593 35202-4905276-2 Ayesha Sohail Sohail butt 
56 643 35202-9412010-2 Samia Naz Mohammad Farooq 

57 644 35201-2058478-7 Imran Sarwar MUhammad Sarwar 
58 645 31301-5167865-0 Shahwar Fatima Azhar Rafiq 
59 651 35202-7075860-6 Zainab Qadeer Qadeer Ahmad Baig 
60 696 35401-5486478-4 Aqsa Malik Muhammad Malik 
61 705 33104-8570076-4 Tahreem Tariq Muhammad Tariq 
62 706 35202-1743487-2 Aimen Fatima Muhammad Rafiq 
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63 747 31202-9955713-2 Rumaisa Khalid Muhammad Khalid 
64 755 35404-7701757-6 Hajra Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmad 
65 771 42201-5420886-1 Muhammad Aamir Khan Muhammad Aqeel Khan 
66 830 35302-5215691-4 HAfiza Ayesha Zafar Zafar Iqbal 
67 866 35201-0583435-0 Saba Yousaf Yousaf Ali 
68 894 35404-6735215-6 Iraj Ijaz Ijaz Ahmed 

69 926 35102-6331140-3 Muhammad Naeem khalil ahmad 
70 930 35201-5476862-8 Fatima Sohail Muhammad Sohail 
71 947 34101-4317546-5 Abdur Rahman Randhawa Muhammad Ashraf 
72 970 35202-8649361-9 Vishal Gill SarfrazGill 
73 1466 35202-6376284-6 Rabya M. Sadiq 
74 1017 36104-8125494-3 Sikandar Bin Amir Muhammad Amir Raza 

 Biochemistry 
Group C (11:40-12:20) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1023 34603-1473405-3 Sajeel Hanif Hanif Masih 
2 1058 42501-8047359-8 Hira Ashiq Muhammad Ashiq 
3 1090 36302-2375007-2 Hadia Tariq Muhammad Tariq 

4 1096 31101-1204582-6 Aiman Aamir Aamir Hussain 
5 111 34201-8640110-0 Jawaria Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 
6 1175 35202-8351496-8 Humna Khalid Khan Khalid Javed Khan Niazi 
7 1181 35202-6990943-8 Fariya tariq Qureshi Tariq Hammed Shah 
8 132 36102-2315024-8 rania tehzeeb munawar iqbal tabassum 
9 1424 31302-1439607-2 Muqddas Jamil Muhammad Jamil 

10 1434 35401-2457037-4 Arooj Rafique Muhammad Rafique 
11 1435 35202-5590584-1 MUHAMMAD USMAN Abdul Shakoor Akhtar 
12 1436 33104-3682117-8 Rabia Nawaz Muhammad nawaz sharif 
13 1441 35404-9215512-4 Sharqa Irfan Irfan Ahmad 
14 1458 36501-0427090-8 Maryam Mushayyad Mushayyad Akbar 

15 1478 35201-7648827-2 MADIHA NASEER MUHAMMAD NASEER 
AHMED SIDDIQUE 

16 1483 35101-1422671-2 Munaza Haider Ghulam Haider 
17 1532 36302-6107100-6 Farwa Mumtaz Mumtaz Alam 
18 1541 34601-6175601-2 Aiman Sultan Sultan Ahmad Tahir 

19 1542 34201-6517262-4 Zuria Butt Abdul Qadoos Butt 
20 1548 31104-4869276-2 Taha eman Muhammad Afzal 
21 158 36402-0739823-6 zukhruf Muhammad Adil 
22 1582 33104-7798308-4 Fatima Kausar Shahid Aslam 
23 1591 34103-9974574-0 SIYAM SOHAIL Muhammad Sohail 
24 1609 36302-2674030-8 Sana Noor M. Naeem Alvi 
25 166 33302-4028727-6 Maryam Ameeq Muhammad Ameeq 

26 1662 33301-1400475-2 HAFSA HAFEEZ Abdul Hafeez 
27 1702 35202-5837887-0 Hamna Muhammad Riaz 
28 1828 33202-5881327-2 Sadaf Sajjad Sajjad Haider 
29 1850 36601-9910280-0 Shahnila Eman Aziz Ahmad 
30 1882 35103-9391963-2 Ayesha Zafar Muhammad Zafar 
31 1889 34201-0736302-4 Fatima Shahzadi Irfan Rasheed 
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32 1909 54401-7587016-6 Ayesha Khalid Khalid Bashir 
33 1984 35101-7754070-2 Syeda nida fatima Syed Ajmal Hussain 
34 2000 36201-1606876-0 Shahzeena Bano Muhammad Afzal 
35 2009 34102-2939050-0 Fatima Mahmood Khalid Mahmood 
36 2087 35102-5197704-6 SHEEZA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 
37 2147 35201-2944821-2 Nimra Sharif Muhammad Sharif 

38 2198 31105-3982515-6 SAIRA FATIMA Subah sadiq 
39 2232 35201-7320752-2 Fatima ul Zohra Muhammad Arshad 
40 2292 38202-5896088-7 Usama Suleman Muhammad Suleman 
41 267 35201-3685299-8 Esha Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa 
42 354 35201-9655302-6 Madiha Iftikhar Iftikhar ahmad 
43 365 34301-9640208-8 Maryam Gull Abid Saeed 

44 368 34102-6325485-8 Mubarra Ijaz IJAZ AHMED KHAN 
45 390 36502-4716942-9 Syed Taha Ahmad Syed Dawood Ahmad 
46 416 31101-4312671-6 Khadija Muhammad Akhtar Nadeem 
47 430 35202-9454078-0 Faiza Tahir Malik Tahir Mushtaq Malik 
48 446 35202-2908493-0 LARAIB FATIMA FAROOQ ELAHI 
49 455 35202-0130453-8 Laiba Shafiq Shafiq Ahmed 

50 458 34101-6079089-8 JAWARIA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 
51 495 35405-0739286-4 Arooj Khalid Rana Khalid Ali 
52 660 36104-6025231-0 Wareesha tahir Tahir Nadeem 
53 661 34101-8958085-2 Rimsha Younas Muhammad Younas Rana 
54 664 35202-2155716-6 Tuba Riaz Muhammad Riaz 
55 739 35202-5455497-8 Malika Shahbaz Ahmad Shahbaz Ahmad 

56 749 32203-2701864-4 Sumaira Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa 
57 754 38201-7285988-6 Laiba Nasir Nasir Iqbal 
58 778 35202-6525514-4 Amna Asif Muhammad Asif 
59 841 35202-9205656-2 Imama shahzad Saima shahzad 
60 846 35201-3122451-4 Zainab Munir Munir Ahmed 
61 863 35202-6870366-6 Laiba Naeem Muhammad Naeem 

62 223 34201-0736302-4 Fatima Shahzadi Irfan Rasheed 

 Molecular Biology and Biotechnology 
Group M-I (11:00-11:40) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1015 35202-7308453-6 Mehreen Fatima Muhammad Shabbir Ahmad 
2 1039 31101-6337671-7 Muhammad Usman Ghani Abdul Hafeez 

3 1063 35202-8469444-4 Alisha Khan Muhammad Shah Nawaz 
Khan 

4 1074 35103-1301595-8 Irzam Noor ABDUL SHAKOOR 
5 1092 12103-5836638-7 Muhammad Amjad Nawaz HAQ NAWAZ KHAN 
6 1129 36402-6574546-9 Muhammad Shoaib Liaqat Liaqat Ali 

7 1140 36502-7951632-0 Ayesha Shafqat Muhammad Shafqat 
8 1175 35202-8351496-8 Humna Khalid Khan Khalid Javed Khan Niazi 
9 1191 35202-5623588-6 Tuba Saleem Muhammad Saleem 

10 1201 36401-3321494-6 Ukkashah CH Muhammad Ramzan 
11 1202 32202-1291830-6 Mahpara Siddique muhammad Siddique Ahmad 
12 1204 31103-9105790-6 Rabia Saeed Ahmed 
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13 1225 35404-5728713-4 ESHA AL RADIA M.Rouf Minhas 
14 1271 35202-4864174-6 Hafiza Moneeba Asmat ASMATULLAH MUGHAL 
15 1316 35101-7819125-8 Zoya Akram Muhammad Akram 
16 1319 32202-5586552-6 Rimsha Maqsood Maqsood Ahmad Tabassum 
17 1320 35201-8123680-4 Fareena Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 
18 1355 90403-0196129-8 Kainat Maqsood Maqsood Ahmed 

19 136 34501-4879264-2 Saira Abbas Abbas Ali 
20 1372 35201-0513883-0 Zunaira Saleem Muhammad Saleem 
21 1386 35201-1852044-8 Sibgha Fatima Abdur Rehman 
22 1396 33205-0601291-0 Ammarah Muhammad Haji Muhammad khan 
23 1413 35103-4043547-0 Asra Syed Syed Iftikhar Hussain Shah 
24 142 36502-6409496-0 Maheen Naseeer M.Naseer 

25 143 33202-4638213-8 Fatima Khan Mehtab Ahmed Khan 
26 1436 33104-3682117-8 Rabia Nawaz Muhammad nawaz sharif 
27 1473 36103-9592649-2 zainab shamshad shamshad ali 
28 1541 34601-6175601-2 Aiman Sultan Sultan Ahmad Tahir 
29 1542 34201-6517262-4 Zuria Butt Abdul Qadoos Butt 
30 1548 31104-4869276-2 Taha eman Muhammad Afzal 

31 1572 34502-5118109-8 Tooba Shahzadi Muhammad Akram 
32 158 36402-0739823-6 zukhruf Muhammad Adil 
33 1582 33104-7798308-4 Fatima Kausar Shahid Aslam 
34 1633 34501-7147865-8 Alia Anwar Muhammad Anwar 
35 1640 34101-0645573-8 Mahnoor Muhammad Yasin 
36 1642 33202-2618020-4 Javeria Zulfiqar Muhammad Zulfiqar Ali 

37 1648 35201-2192441-6 Esha Imran M.Imran Hameed 
38 1651 35202-8784118-4 Subaina waheed Abdul waheed 
39 1662 33301-1400475-2 HAFSA HAFEEZ Abdul Hafeez 
40 1728 33102-7086207-6 Humail Hamid Rahila Saeed 
41 1734 34101-1072959-8 Syeda Irza Bukhari Riaz Hussain Shah 
42 174 35202-9580325-0 Amina Nasir Nasir 

43 1784 71201-5553504-0 maria bahadur Bahadur Jan 
44 18 35401-2201110-4 Saher Muhammad Saleem 
45 1828 33202-5881327-2 Sadaf Sajjad Sajjad Haider 
46 1849 35202-5998691-6 Waqoora Ashfaq Muhummad Ashfaq Ullah 
47 1857 35202-3236841-0 Taskeen Cheema Muhammad Shafiq Cheema 
48 1858 71501-7867708-3 Sajid Rahim Sukra Abdur Rahim 

49 186 38403-2761471-5 Muhammad Zian Shakir Abdul Latif 
50 1882 35103-9391963-2 Ayesha Zafar Muhammad Zafar 
51 1889 34201-0736302-4 Fatima Shahzadi Irfan Rasheed 
52 1919 42501-8903438-9 Muhammad Ali Muhammad Ramzan 
53 1921 35202-9532775-4 Amna Rafiq Sheikh Tariq Mehmood 
54 1929 35103-6765918-0 Manal Ahsan Mirza Ahsan Ullah Baig 

55 1945 11101-4529545-1 Amin Jan Maroof Jan 
56 197 35202-1570841-2 Nimra Waseem Waseem Aslam 
57 1990 35202-8671633-2 HUDA SHOAIB Muhammad shoaib 
58 201 32303-2112081-5 M. Asad Ullah Khan Sumbul Faiz Ullah Khan 
59 2051 35101-3879241-6 AYESHA RUBAB SAFDAR ALI 
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60 2053 35101-6507050-2 Aiman Razzaq Muhammad Razzaq 
61 2057 31304-5115966-4 Muneeba Khalil Khalil Ur Rehman 
62 2058 31102-3881182-8 AMNA ASLAM Muhammad Aslam Javed 
63 2062 35202-6465239-1 Furqan Farooq Mirza Farooq Masood 
64 2071 35202-5908638-8 Malaika Rasool Ghulam Rasool Bhatti 
65 2093 35101-0247170-8 TEHREEM AHMAD ALI AHMAD ALI 

66 2106 35201-2939225-0 Minhal malik Muhammad Imad ud din 
Akbar 

67 2109 35102-6246424-2 USWA NAWAZ M.Nawaz 
68 2114 35101-0171664-8 Afeera Javaid Javaid Iqbal 

69 2119 34502-8775171-8 Kinza Phool Wazir Khan 
70 2147 35201-2944821-2 Nimra Sharif Muhammad Sharif 

71 2148 35202-9847468-8 SUNDAS ALI KHAN MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
KHAN 

72 2163 35103-0101906-2 Laiba Muhammad Hanif Sajid 
73 2184 35103-3681288-2 Noreen Khalid Muhammad Khalid 
74 2185 35103-1884992-0 Rukhsana bibi Muhammad Ramzan 
75 2187 35103-5181018-0 Eisha Riaz Muhammad Riaz 
76 2210 33104-6539572-0 Kainat Manzoor Manzoor 
77 2226 35202-7956607-4 Ghazia Abdul Ghafoor 

78 2232 35201-7320752-2 Fatima ul Zohra Muhammad Arshad 
79 2246 31301-9056613-2 Farwa Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 
80 2255 34602-1799921-4 Mafia Razaq Abdul Razaq 
81 2272 35101-7999346-6 Anisa Gulzar Muhammad Gulzar 
82 2277 38403-1625381-2 HAMNA KUSAR MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 
83 2292 38202-5896088-7 Usama Suleman Muhammad Suleman 
84 2315 38404-2901011-4 WARDA CHUGHTAI MUKHTAR AHMED 

85 2331 31303-9212167-9 Sohaib Ahmad Muhammad Iftikhar 
86 2356 33204-0424771-3 Saad Gull Masaud Ahmad Yazdani 
87 2357 35202-8817848-2 Mahnoor Akram Naushad Akram 
88 237 32103-8648738-4 BENISH JAVED JAVED IQBAL 
89 2374 35202-9414278-3 Ahmad Ali Sarwar Ali 
90 254 35202-9433435-1 Muzammil Abdullah Nasir 

91 311 34601-4885300-0 Hamna Waris Waris Ali 
92 317 35302-9783104-4 Amaan Ajmal Muhammad Ajmal Taj 
93 321 32101-1672245-3 SHAHZAD AKBAR GHULAM AKBAR 
94 337 35202-9338185-1 Ali Hamza Mubashar Hussain 
95 34 35201-4605314-8 Khadija Tahira Ehtsham Ali Nayyer 
96 349 31104-9344334-9 Hanan Ahmar Javed Akhter 

97 354 35201-9655302-6 Madiha Iftikhar Iftikhar ahmad 
98 390 36502-4716942-9 Syed Taha Ahmad Syed Dawood Ahmad 
99 416 31101-4312671-6 Khadija Muhammad Akhtar Nadeem 

100 429 35202-2622681-6 Iqra Kashif Malik Kashif 

 Molecular Biology and Biotechnology 
Group M-II (11:40-12:20) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

101 434 35201-6268003-0 Amna Azeen Javed Javed Iqbal Sarwat 
102 451 35201-7953013-1 Muhammad Faaiz Safdar Muhammad Safdar 
103 456 36603-2939275-4 Memoona Yousaf muhammad yousaf 
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104 48 35200-9825694-4 Khadija Khan MUHAMMAD ISRAR 
KHAN 

105 495 35405-0739286-4 Arooj Khalid Rana Khalid Ali 
106 511 35201-4226811-7 MUHAMMAD DAOUD MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 

107 56 34201-2026759-3 ABDULLAH TARIQ TARIQ BASHIR 
108 565 35103-0418613-4 Ayesha Nasir Javed Iqbal Nasir 
109 614 35103-3330883-0 Tasmia Asghar Asghar ali 
110 625 32301-8150518-5 Muhammad Talha Ajmal Muhammad Ajmal 
111 629 35302-7528051-8 Hadia Sarfraz Sarfraz Ali Sarfraz 
112 635 35202-9443030-1 Muhammad Jahanzaib Abdullah Nasir 

113 642 35202-6323003-4 Atika Tahir Tahir Mehmood 
114 653 35202-5909907-2 Afia Majid Abdul Majid 
115 661 34101-8958085-2 Rimsha Younas Muhammad Younas Rana 

116 681 35404-5247123-5 ABDUL BASIT GHULAM MUSTAFA 
TABASSUM 

117 69 34502-8094592-8 arisha shoukat shoukat ali 
118 691 35201-3908897-0 Ayesha Muhammad Ahmed 

119 693 35202-5748394-7 
MUHAMMAD HAMZA 
ZULFIQAR IRFAN ALI 

120 715 42201-0718621-6 Maheen Javed Hassan Javed 
121 744 35202-1804163-8 Syyeda Iqra Inayat Ali Shah 
122 754 38201-7285988-6 Laiba Nasir Nasir Iqbal 
123 759 34101-0538113-8 Ayesha Imran Muhammad Imran 
124 76 35202-2120428-0 Liza Maqsood Maqsood Ali 
125 765 71702-0346285-1 Faiz Ahmed shakeel Ahmed 

126 77 35202-1707153-4 Amna Irshad Muhammad Irshad dogar 
127 78 36502-2797824-0 Maham javed Javed Iqbal 
128 813 35202-3472495-9 Muhammad Arslan Muhammad Bukhash 
129 827 38407-0341710-9 Qamar Shahzad Muhammad Zarait 
130 89 35202-7903198-1 Ubaid Ur Rehman Ghulam Murtaza 
131 906 35202-4570038-4 Maham Anwar Muhammad Anwar 

132 911 35201-6920293-4 Fatima Shahid SHAHID MEHMOOD 
133 92 36502-0362060-8 Eiman Fatima Allah Ditta Masood 
134 921 35202-0240162-6 Rubab imran imran ghulam ali 
135 93 31302-0328317-5 Hassan raza Syed Sabir Hussain 
136 953 32202-5881104-5 Rao Haseeb Afzal Muhammad Afzal Nadeem 
137 983 31201-4668948-0 Alishba Goraya Muhammad Ramzan 

138 995 31303-2105884-5 Muhammad Adeen Hashmi Safder Mahmood Hashmi 
139 1902 31302-5861080-0 Ushna ahmed Muhammad Ahmed Shah 
140 223 34201-0736302-4 Fatima Shahzadi Irfan Rasheed 
141 1903 38201-2115359-1 Muhammad Qasim Adnan Adnan Munawar Awan 
142 2353 31203-4774104-2 Maryam Iqbal Bukhari Syed M Iqbal Shah Bukhari 
143 603 32203-5475335-3 Muhammad Parvaiz Muhammad Ayoub 

144 1255 36202-8228902-9 Sumama Ubaid Muhammad Ubaid ur 
Rehman Khan 

145 2250 36401-1626044-4 Hafsa Akram Muhammad Akram 
146 2208 34502-8799220-1 Sajid Mehmood khan Mehmood Khan 

 Forensic Sciences 
Group I (03:40:4:20) 18-08-2025, Monday 
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Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1008 34502-1660547-2 Fatima Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 
2 1015 35202-7308453-6 Mehreen Fatima Muhammad Shabbir Ahmad 
3 103 35402-4866399-8 Durr e Najaf Ahsan Nazir Baig 
4 1039 31101-6337671-7 Muhammad Usman Ghani Abdul Hafeez 
5 1074 35103-1301595-8 Irzam Noor ABDUL SHAKOOR 

6 1116 35404-6185784-1 Muhammad Adnan shehzad Ch.Abdul haque 
7 1129 36402-6574546-9 Muhammad Shoaib Liaqat Liaqat Ali 
8 1191 35202-5623588-6 Tuba Saleem Muhammad Saleem 
9 1204 31103-9105790-6 Rabia Saeed Ahmed 

10 130 36501-6762614-9 Ahsan Raza Muhammad Yaqoob 
11 1312 38403-4535543-4 FARWA SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOD 

12 1319 32202-5586552-6 Rimsha Maqsood Maqsood Ahmad Tabassum 
13 1320 35201-8123680-4 Fareena Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 
14 1386 35201-1852044-8 Sibgha Fatima Abdur Rehman 
15 142 36502-6409496-0 Maheen Naseeer M.Naseer 
16 1540 21103-3327171-9 Shahid Ullah Mamoor khan 
17 1648 35201-2192441-6 Esha Imran M.Imran Hameed 

18 1665 35201-8766647-7 Mhammad Umer Farooq Irshad Ahmed 
19 1670 36402-9349629-6 Ayesha Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar Khalid 
20 1675 35202-0473649-5 Mazhar Abbas Karamat Ali 
21 1692 31301-6383528-8 Amnarooj Muhammad Asif 
22 1734 34101-1072959-8 Syeda Irza Bukhari Riaz Hussain Shah 
23 1815 34603-4965190-0 Rabia Arshad Muhammad Arshad Qamar 

24 1847 35201-1666391-3 Omer Ali Muhammad Nadeem 
25 1849 35202-5998691-6 Waqoora Ashfaq Muhummad Ashfaq Ullah 
26 1858 71501-7867708-3 Sajid Rahim Sukra Abdur Rahim 
27 1871 35201-8560935-3 Muhammad Muneeb Ashiq Hussain 
28 1883 32202-1085296-6 Saba Mehmood Mehmood Ahmad 
29 1899 35302-5861444-4 Aliha Iftikhar IFTIKHAR AHMED 

30 1911 35202-9205656-2 Imama shahzad Saima shahzad 
31 1916 35200-6575606-3 Shujaat Zahir Zahir Jalal Din 
32 1954 35202-0854990-0 Navaira Javed Javed Ameer 
33 1997 35202-5369931-8 Ghada Chaudhary Abdul Ghaffar 
34 201 32303-2112081-5 M. Asad Ullah Khan Sumbul Faiz Ullah Khan 
35 2018 34102-2939050-0 Fatima Mahmood Khalid Mahmood 

36 2049 35102-5821737-6 Tayyaba Asghar Muhammad Asghar 

37 2106 35201-2939225-0 Minhal malik Muhammad Imad ud din 
Akbar 

38 2123 38202-4074603-4 Shama Ijaz Ijaz Hussain 
39 2126 34201-2589736-2 Wajiha Noor Muhammad Noor Ud Din 

40 221 33204-0622551-0 Maryam Nadeem Muhammad Arif Nadeem 
41 2210 33104-6539572-0 Kainat Manzoor Manzoor 
42 2226 35202-7956607-4 Ghazia Abdul Ghafoor 
43 2246 31301-9056613-2 Farwa Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 
44 2279 36402-1997445-2 Sadia Malik Muhammad Sharif 
45 2297 35202-1264747-3 Abdul Rehman Nazar Hussain 
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46 2356 33204-0424771-3 Saad Gull Masaud Ahmad Yazdani 
47 260 35103-5810243-8 Shaiza Sehar Zulfiqar Ali Abid 
48 311 34601-4885300-0 Hamna Waris Waris Ali 
49 349 31104-9344334-9 Hanan Ahmar Javed Akhter 
50 429 35202-2622681-6 Iqra Kashif Malik Kashif 
51 451 35201-7953013-1 Muhammad Faaiz Safdar Muhammad Safdar 

52 456 36603-2939275-4 Memoona Yousaf muhammad yousaf 
53 477 56201-9009822-1 Rafiullah Rehmatullah 
54 486 35202-3488200-2 Ayesha Tahir Ali Tahir Ali 
55 495 35405-0739286-4 Arooj Khalid Rana Khalid Ali 
56 565 35103-0418613-4 Ayesha Nasir Javed Iqbal Nasir 
57 615 33202-3062111-5 Hassan Abdullah Abid Hussain 

58 625 32301-8150518-5 Muhammad Talha Ajmal Muhammad Ajmal 
59 691 35201-3908897-0 Ayesha Muhammad Ahmed 

60 693 35202-5748394-7 
MUHAMMAD HAMZA 
ZULFIQAR IRFAN ALI 

61 78 36502-2797824-0 Maham javed Javed Iqbal 
62 823 33204-0694120-2 Laraib Iqbal Iqbal Hussain 
63 851 34103-4892054-3 Shaheer Sultan Khalid javed 
64 911 35201-6920293-4 Fatima Shahid SHAHID MEHMOOD 
65 92 36502-0362060-8 Eiman Fatima Allah Ditta Masood 
66 921 35202-0240162-6 Rubab imran imran ghulam ali 

67 953 32202-5881104-5 Rao Haseeb Afzal Muhammad Afzal Nadeem 
68 96 32103-8123524-4 Jahanara Allah Nawaz Urf Arbab 
69 983 31201-4668948-0 Alishba Goraya Muhammad Ramzan 
70 995 31303-2105884-5 Muhammad Adeen Hashmi Safder Mahmood Hashmi 
71 1813 36402-6907940-8 Mahnoor Safdar Safdar Hussain 
72 1902 31302-5861080-0 Ushna ahmed Muhammad Ahmed Shah 

73 1586 34302-0958634-8 Aneeqa Mansha Muhammad Mansha 
74 431 45504-2517597-4 MINSA ZAINAB MUHAMMAD ABBAS 
75 1903 38201-2115359-1 Muhammad Qasim Adnan Adnan Munawar Awan 

 Environmental Sciences 
Group F (01:40-02:20) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1059 35401-1922670-4 Sehar Shahbaz Shahbaz Ahmad 
2 111 34201-8640110-0 Jawaria Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 
3 1364 34603-1736763-0 FATIMA NADEEM KHALID 
4 1441 35404-9215512-4 Sharqa Irfan Irfan Ahmad 
5 1451 34301-0118682-0 Izzah Sheraz Gulzar Ahmed 
6 1640 34101-0645573-8 Mahnoor Muhammad Yasin 
7 1740 31101-1064713-8 Rimsha Ajmal Muhammad Ajmal 

8 178 35501-0380229-2 Alisha Munir Munir Ahmad 
9 18 35401-2201110-4 Saher Muhammad Saleem 

10 1801 33105-5509705-3 Qais Mahmood Mahmood Akhtar 
11 1916 35200-6575606-3 Shujaat Zahir Zahir Jalal Din 
12 1966 35301-4365355-8 Aizah Ashiq Muhammad Ashiq 
13 272 35202-5580676-4 Rohma Ahmad Farooq Ahmad Farooq Choudhary 



Page 34 of 41 
 

14 285 35103-1193361-4 Aqsa Nasim Nasim Ahmad 
15 408 34502-9088164-2 Kainat Wakeel Wakeel Ahmad 
16 496 35202-1655466-4 Mahnoor Usman Muhammad Usman 
17 561 35200-1390027-8 javaireya khan Muhammad Iqbal 
18 577 35404-1761993-2 Noor-ul-Huda Muhammad Dawood khan 
19 675 35202-3411632-6 Tuba Arshad Muhammad Arshad 

20 697 35201-0293833-0 MADIHA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 
21 8 42000-6685218-0 Aiman Aslam Muhammad Aslam 
22 852 35202-7763404-0 Esha Afzal Malik Muhammad Afzal 
23 887 36601-6918112-4 Sadia Saleem MUHAMMAD SALEEM 
24 903 35202-6003797-0 Jannat Saeed Muhammad Saeed 
25 99 35201-9751289-0 Sadia Muhammad Ilyas 

 Environmental Sciences (Evening) 
Group F (01:40-02:20) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 111 34201-8640110-0 Jawaria Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 
2 1441 35404-9215512-4 Sharqa Irfan Irfan Ahmad 
3 178 35501-0380229-2 Alisha Munir Munir Ahmad 

4 1815 34603-4965190-0 Rabia Arshad Muhammad Arshad Qamar 

5 2164 33303-5309427-3 MUZAMIL HASAN NOOR MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 
JAVID 

6 2350 35202-5328348-4 Amna Sharjeel Mehr Iftikhar Ahmed 

7 675 35202-3411632-6 Tuba Arshad Muhammad Arshad 
8 8 42000-6685218-0 Aiman Aslam Muhammad Aslam 
9 863 35202-6870366-6 Laiba Naeem Muhammad Naeem 

10 887 36601-6918112-4 Sadia Saleem MUHAMMAD SALEEM 
11 1585 34302-0958634-8 Aneeqa Mansha Muhammad Mansha 

 Poultry Production 
Group N (12:20-1:00) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1584 81101-7281469-5 Arshad Ali Muhammad Fazal 
2 1640 34101-0645573-8 Mahnoor Muhammad Yasin 
3 1751 81101-8973034-5 Mohsan Nazir Nazir Ahmed 
4 1787 35303-7789105-1 Ali Hassan Noor Hassan 

5 1841 34603-2966901-5 Arslan Ali Muhammad saain 
6 2318 35303-5469901-3 Javaid Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 
7 589 36603-0957712-8 Sharmeen Ali Zulifqar Ali 

 Dairy Technology 
Group N (12:20-1:00) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1101 31202-6995267-7 Muhammad fazeel Shabbir Shabbir Nawaz 

2 1147 32103-4553976-3 Mukhtiar khan Allah Bakhsh 
3 1208 36501-1758431-7 Muhammad Khalid Ismail Muhammad Ismail 
4 1210 42501-6788741-4 Iqra Fatima Muhammad Akram Shahid 
5 1310 35303-5566058-6 Mehwish Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 
6 14 35103-3435931-7 Abdul Mannan Riasat Riasat Ali Saqib 
7 1400 61101-9418042-7 Muhammad Adeel Khalid Mahmood Anjum 
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8 1402 33100-2061556-4 Rameen Zahra Asif Hussain 
9 1416 35202-3679470-1 Zain Nadeem Nadeem Masih 

10 1640 34101-0645573-8 Mahnoor Muhammad Yasin 
11 1815 34603-4965190-0 Rabia Arshad Muhammad Arshad Qamar 
12 27 35201-3492344-2 Shafaq Aftab AFTAB IQBAL 
13 42 35202-7846834-7 Muhammad Rehan Muhammad Ramzan Shahid 

14 742 35202-9088706-0 Dania Waseem Rana Waseem Afzal 
15 863 35202-6870366-6 Laiba Naeem Muhammad Naeem 

 Livestock Management 
Group N (12:20-1:00) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1109 36402-5688211-5 ZAFAR JAHANGEER MUHAMMAD 

JAHANGEER 
2 42 35202-7846834-7 Muhammad Rehan Muhammad Ramzan Shahid 
3 466 32103-5287778-3 Hafiz Muhammad Irfan Imam Bakhsh 

 Animal Breeding and Genetics 
Group K (9:40 -10:20) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1114 33203-1734665-3 Muhammad Arslan Haider Iftekhar hussain 
2 14 35103-3435931-7 Abdul Mannan Riasat Riasat Ali Saqib 
3 1583 31103-4936161-6 Naima Tahir Tahir Mehmood 
4 18 35401-2201110-4 Saher Muhammad Saleem 

5 302 35103-0716312-5 Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Rasheed 
6 42 35202-7846834-7 Muhammad Rehan Muhammad Ramzan Shahid 
7 2183 35302-4791753-0 Reetab Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad Bhatti 
8 2317 32302-9039335-7 Muhammad Shafaat Abdullah Muhammad Abdullah Malik 

 Genetics 
Group L (10:20-11:00) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1015 35202-7308453-6 Mehreen Fatima Muhammad Shabbir Ahmad 
2 1215 34602-2200699-2 Isha Asghar Muhammad Asghar 
3 1386 35201-1852044-8 Sibgha Fatima Abdur Rehman 
4 14 35103-3435931-7 Abdul Mannan Riasat Riasat Ali Saqib 
5 1541 34601-6175601-2 Aiman Sultan Sultan Ahmad Tahir 

6 1858 71501-7867708-3 Sajid Rahim Sukra Abdur Rahim 
7 1889 34201-0736302-4 Fatima Shahzadi Irfan Rasheed 
8 1929 35103-6765918-0 Manal Ahsan Mirza Ahsan Ullah Baig 
9 390 36502-4716942-9 Syed Taha Ahmad Syed Dawood Ahmad 

10 451 35201-7953013-1 Muhammad Faaiz Safdar Muhammad Safdar 
11 536 35103-8893848-0 Bleegha Fatima Makhzen Israr Alam 
12 609 35202-6138573-5 Ahmad Ateeq Chaudary Ateeq Ur Rehman 

13 614 35103-3330883-0 Tasmia Asghar Asghar ali 
14 647 35103-9406710-6 Aqsa Usman Muhammad Usman 
15 907 35101-3396473-6 Iram Arif Muhammad Arif Anjum 
16 921 35202-0240162-6 Rubab imran imran ghulam ali 
17 223 34201-0736302-4 Fatima Shahzadi Irfan Rasheed 
18 2317 32302-9039335-7 Muhammad Shafaat Abdullah Muhammad Abdullah Malik 
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 Animal Nutrition 
Group M-II (11:40-12:20) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 109 35202-9336336-9 Muhammad Ali Shahzaib Muhammad Nadeem Akhtar 
2 1114 33203-1734665-3 Muhammad Arslan Haider Iftekhar hussain 
3 1143 33202-5915297-9 Muhammad Faheem Shoukat Ali 

4 1262 35200-2263855-1 Muhammad Ayan Shahzad Mukhtar Khan 

5 133 35202-2541399-5 MUHAMMAD AFZAAL TARIQ MAHMOOD 
KHILJI 

6 1379 35302-5041988-2 Hamna Nadeem M Nadeem Sadiq 

7 1565 33203-1171148-3 Muhammad Ammar Nawaz Rab Nawaz 
8 1619 36102-0976928-5 Atiq ur Rehman Shakil Ahmad Tariq 
9 17 33105-6211648-6 Esha Muqaddas Muhammad Saeed Akhtar 

10 1751 81101-8973034-5 Mohsan Nazir Nazir Ahmed 
11 1786 34502-2908172-5 Muhammad Mohsin Liaqat Liaqat Ali 

12 1935 31205-2052602-3 SAFI ULLAH MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 
IQBAL 

13 204 21303-5954759-3 Sayed Sammar Abbas Sayed Nijat Hussain sherazi 
14 2069 36603-7356876-1 Muhammad Salman Javed Muhammad Javed Iqbal 
15 286 36601-5333846-1 Talha Waheed Abdul Waheed 

16 290 33105-5096728-3 Burhan Ahmad Rafiq Rafique Ahmad 
17 312 33102-1464398-5 Sami Ullah Javed Iqbal 
18 338 33301-3405854-9 Muhammad usman Ashfaq Ahmad Naz 
19 341 33105-6516203-2 Suwaibah Ali Liaquat Ali 
20 404 36402-8830167-7 Muhammad Faheem Javed Muhammad Javed Akhtar 
21 42 35202-7846834-7 Muhammad Rehan Muhammad Ramzan Shahid 
22 466 32103-5287778-3 Hafiz Muhammad Irfan Imam Bakhsh 

23 589 36603-0957712-8 Sharmeen Ali Zulifqar Ali 
24 604 33303-0934545-1 Saqib Razzaq Abdul Razzaq 
25 668 32303-2305224-3 Bilal Hussain Muhammad Ramzan 
26 808 32304-8865562-9 Muhammad Zahid Sana Ullah 
27 850 35501-0350038-7 muhammad usman tahir MUHAMMAD IQBAL 
28 2317 32302-9039335-7 Muhammad Shafaat Abdullah Muhammad Abdullah Malik 

29 1469 36302-8281557-1 Muhammad Umar Hayat Muhammad Bilal 

 Meat Science and Technology 
Group L (10:20-11:00) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1183 32304-3032672-6 Anam Abbas Ghulam Abbas 
2 1192 36502-8023368-9 Muhammad Shahroz wahid Sarfraz Ahmad 

3 1208 36501-1758431-7 Muhammad Khalid Ismail Muhammad Ismail 
4 1210 42501-6788741-4 Iqra Fatima Muhammad Akram Shahid 
5 1285 34101-5575323-5 Syed Zain Ul Hassan AZMAT ALI SHAH 
6 1328 35401-0610715-6 Natasha Ghazanfar Ghazanfar Ali 

7 133 35202-2541399-5 MUHAMMAD AFZAAL TARIQ MAHMOOD 
KHILJI 

8 1400 61101-9418042-7 Muhammad Adeel Khalid Mahmood Anjum 
9 1402 33100-2061556-4 Rameen Zahra Asif Hussain 

10 1416 35202-3679470-1 Zain Nadeem Nadeem Masih 
11 1425 35202-6082440-8 Iqrasohail Sohail Ashraf 
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12 1599 35202-3984834-7 Abdullah shahid shahid hameed 
13 1613 71035-2100137-4 Mehnaaz Yaqoob Muhammad Yaqoob 
14 204 21303-5954759-3 Sayed Sammar Abbas Sayed Nijat Hussain sherazi 

15 2164 33303-5309427-3 MUZAMIL HASAN NOOR MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 
JAVID 

16 2381 36201-1054464-7 Muhammad Abbas Hashmi Bashir Ahmad Shah Hashmi 
17 724 32103-4405855-9 Mir Sher Jan Abdul Ghafoor 
18 1699 35202-4142094-6 Zoya Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 

 Fisheries and Aquaculture 
Group N (12:20-1:00) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1110 35103-8394705-2 Aqsa Rasheed Muhammad Rasheed 
2 1215 34602-2200699-2 Isha Asghar Muhammad Asghar 
3 14 35103-3435931-7 Abdul Mannan Riasat Riasat Ali Saqib 
4 1780 35103-7759205-8 Ayesha Fatima Sulah-u-din 
5 1814 35202-9946768-3 Ghazanfar Ali Mubashar Naseer 

6 2027 33303-0240975-7 Muhammad Kaleem Muhammad Anwar 
7 2213 35202-1369792-0 SAMIA AFTAB AFTAB ALAM 
8 507 15201-4650883-1 Naveed Ur Rehman Jan Wali 
9 60 16201-7923347-3 Nafees Ur Rehman Shams Ur Rehman 

 Wildlife and Ecology 
Group M-II (11:40-12:20) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1055 35103-4022383-4 Kashida Muhammad riaz 
2 1100 35404-8970225-8 Hijab Sherazi Syed Shahid Ali Sherazi 
3 1110 35103-8394705-2 Aqsa Rasheed Muhammad Rasheed 
4 1121 35201-1479687-1 ZAGHUM ABBAS Ghulam Rasool 
5 1215 34602-2200699-2 Isha Asghar Muhammad Asghar 

6 1367 34602-0939846-4 sumaira yaseen Muhammad yaseen 
7 148 35103-5653613-8 Maria Azad Baig 
8 160 11101-6138361-7 Shahid Ullah Khan Saddique Khan 
9 1670 36402-9349629-6 Ayesha Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar Khalid 

10 1675 35202-0473649-5 Mazhar Abbas Karamat Ali 
11 1686 35103-9687476-6 Umama Sadiq Muhammad Sadiq 

12 1728 33102-7086207-6 Humail Hamid Rahila Saeed 
13 1740 31101-1064713-8 Rimsha Ajmal Muhammad Ajmal 
14 1932 35103-1290243-8 Iqra Shahid Muhammad Shahid Iqbal 
15 1966 35301-4365355-8 Aizah Ashiq Muhammad Ashiq 
16 2038 35102-7291067-4 Ayesha Mukhtar Mukhtar Ahmad 
17 2042 35101-1205984-6 Fatima Asif Muhammad Asif Shahzad 
18 2054 35103-3632062-2 Laiba Tul Islam Nizakat Ali 

19 2163 35103-0101906-2 Laiba Muhammad Hanif Sajid 
20 224 35103-9864480-6 Aqsa Nazar Nazar Hussain 
21 2282 35101-6924903-6 Sania Shoukat Shoukat ali 
22 2297 35202-1264747-3 Abdul Rehman Nazar Hussain 
23 268 35202-8060902-0 Alishbah khan Muhammad Naeem 
24 42 35202-7846834-7 Muhammad Rehan Muhammad Ramzan Shahid 
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25 614 35103-3330883-0 Tasmia Asghar Asghar ali 
26 8 42000-6685218-0 Aiman Aslam Muhammad Aslam 
27 854 35103-8295804-4 Maryam Khushi Muhammad 
28 99 35201-9751289-0 Sadia Muhammad Ilyas 

 Zoology 
Group L (10:20-11:00) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1021 35103-8720919-6 Shafia Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq 
2 1041 35103-9928242-2 Haleema Yousaf MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 
3 1055 35103-4022383-4 Kashida Muhammad riaz 
4 1100 35404-8970225-8 Hijab Sherazi Syed Shahid Ali Sherazi 
5 1110 35103-8394705-2 Aqsa Rasheed Muhammad Rasheed 

6 1215 34602-2200699-2 Isha Asghar Muhammad Asghar 
7 1367 34602-0939846-4 sumaira yaseen Muhammad yaseen 
8 1382 35202-4844641-6 Amna Javed Javed Ahmed Khan 
9 148 35103-5653613-8 Maria Azad Baig 

10 1483 35101-1422671-2 Munaza Haider Ghulam Haider 
11 1647 35501-0352053-6 Sidra MUHAMMAD MUNIR 

12 1686 35103-9687476-6 Umama Sadiq Muhammad Sadiq 
13 1780 35103-7759205-8 Ayesha Fatima Sulah-u-din 
14 1799 35103-8116894-2 Nazish Rana Abdul Ghaffar khan 
15 1804 35103-1267494-0 Umme Hani Gullam Haider 
16 1815 34603-4965190-0 Rabia Arshad Muhammad Arshad Qamar 
17 1906 35103-6199864-6 Laiba Mubeen Riaz hussain 

18 2008 35302-9566685-2 Shahina Shahnawaz Shahnawaz 
19 2028 35103-8587123-0 Ayesha Amir Amir Hussain 
20 2038 35102-7291067-4 Ayesha Mukhtar Mukhtar Ahmad 
21 2042 35101-1205984-6 Fatima Asif Muhammad Asif Shahzad 
22 2051 35101-3879241-6 AYESHA RUBAB SAFDAR ALI 
23 2053 35101-6507050-2 Aiman Razzaq Muhammad Razzaq 

24 2054 35103-3632062-2 Laiba Tul Islam Nizakat Ali 
25 2114 35101-0171664-8 Afeera Javaid Javaid Iqbal 
26 2163 35103-0101906-2 Laiba Muhammad Hanif Sajid 
27 2203 35101-8183016-0 Bakhtawer Abbas Muhammad Abbas 
28 2213 35202-1369792-0 SAMIA AFTAB AFTAB ALAM 
29 224 35103-9864480-6 Aqsa Nazar Nazar Hussain 

30 2282 35101-6924903-6 Sania Shoukat Shoukat ali 
31 268 35202-8060902-0 Alishbah khan Muhammad Naeem 
32 614 35103-3330883-0 Tasmia Asghar Asghar ali 
33 627 35103-4376638-2 SHANZA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 

34 815 32303-1785352-2 UMME KHANSA ASHIQ MUHAMMAD 
KHAN 

35 854 35103-8295804-4 Maryam Khushi Muhammad 

 Botany 
Group L (10:20-11:00) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1037 35103-4122083-8 Ayesha Shabbir RanaShabbir Ahmad 
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2 1119 35103-5186596-4 Fizzah Muzaffar Muhammad Muzaffar 
uzaman 

3 1800 35103-0739400-1 Shoaib ilyas Muhammad ilyas 
4 1932 35103-1290243-8 Iqra Shahid Muhammad Shahid Iqbal 

5 1957 35103-9715396-8 Afshan Kanwal Muhmmad Zubair 
6 2008 35302-9566685-2 Shahina Shahnawaz Shahnawaz 
7 2131 35302-8949690-4 HIBA KHAN Khalil Ahmad Khan 
8 2201 35101-8809170-8 Muqadas Perveen Muhammad Sarwar 
9 2299 35101-5911276-0 Saba Ibrahim Hafiz Muhammad Ibrahim 

10 2308 35101-2107233-0 Sania Riaz Riaz Ahmad 

11 907 35101-3396473-6 Iram Arif Muhammad Arif Anjum 

 Pathology (Jhang) 
Group B (11:00:11:40 am) 18-08-2025, Monday  

 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 1396 33205-0601291-0 Ammarah Muhammad Haji Muhammad khan 
2 1840 35404-7543164-4 RAMEESA KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD 

3 956 33202-8491022-5 Haider Ali Ali Muhammad 

 Microbiology (Jhang) 
Group A-III (10:20:11:00 am) 18-08-2025, Monday  

 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 1196 33202-6372336-2 Alishwa Rubab Qasim Qasim Ali 
2 1887 33202-0908746-0 Mishal Ajmal Ajmal Khan 
3 615 33202-3062111-5 Hassan Abdullah Abid Hussain 

4 969 33202-6217982-2 Benish shoukat Shoukat Ali 

 Clinical Medicine (Jhang) 
Group E (1:00-1:40) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 2164 33303-5309427-3 MUZAMIL HASAN NOOR MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 

JAVID 

2 306 35201-3971873-6 malaika saleem MUHAMMAD SALEEM 
AKHTAR 

3 341 33105-6516203-2 Suwaibah Ali Liaquat Ali 
4 862 38104-0972362-7 Muhammad Waseem Afzal Muhammad Afzal 

 Biochemistry (Jhang) 
Group C (11:40-12:20) 18-08-2025, Monday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1577 33202-0511956-6 Fatima Eman Muhammad Afzal 

2 2153 33202-6882767-8 Ammara Raza Muhammad Asif Raza 
3 615 33202-3062111-5 Hassan Abdullah Abid Hussain 
4 956 33202-8491022-5 Haider Ali Ali Muhammad 

 Animal Nutrition (Jhang) 
Group M-II (11:40-12:20) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1308 36303-9711387-3 Saood Ahmed Zahoor Ahmed 
2 1373 33204-0454099-3 muhammad zia ul qasim muhammad abdullah shah 
3 1377 35302-4543177-1 Rehan Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 
4 1404 35302-4698287-7 Yahya Ali Muhammad Sharif 
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5 1935 31205-2052602-3 SAFI ULLAH MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 
IQBAL 

6 286 36601-5333846-1 Talha Waheed Abdul Waheed 
7 290 33105-5096728-3 Burhan Ahmad Rafiq Rafique Ahmad 

8 312 33102-1464398-5 Sami Ullah Javed Iqbal 
9 338 33301-3405854-9 Muhammad usman Ashfaq Ahmad Naz 

10 341 33105-6516203-2 Suwaibah Ali Liaquat Ali 
11 604 33303-0934545-1 Saqib Razzaq Abdul Razzaq 
12 2317 32302-9039335-7 Muhammad Shafaat Abdullah Muhammad Abdullah Malik 

Microbiology (Narowal) 
Group A-III (10:20:11:00 am) 18-08-2025, Monday  

 
Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 1057 34502-4715804-8 Hafsa Akram Khan Muhammad Akram khan 
2 113 34602-9695656-1 Usman Tariq Tariq Mahmood Ahmad 
3 2170 34502-4420331-3 Muhammad Umar Muhammad Ali 
4 303 34501-5773730-0 Hira Noor Muhammad murtaza 

5 329 34502-2528561-6 Isha Amanat Amanat Ali 
6 655 34501-2347071-3 Muhammad Usman Younis Muhammad Younis 

 Pathology (Narowal) 
Group B (11:00:11:40 am) 18-08-2025, Monday  

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 1391 34301-6081893-8 MARYAM SHABBIR SHOAIB RASOOL 
2 1534 34501-3605319-9 Muhammad Asad Ayub Muhammad Ayub 

3 1822 34501-6688935-6 Rabia Rasheed Abdul Rasheed 
4 2170 34502-4420331-3 Muhammad Umar Muhammad Ali 
5 303 34501-5773730-0 Hira Noor Muhammad murtaza 
6 329 34502-2528561-6 Isha Amanat Amanat Ali 

 Business Management (Morning) 
Group L (10:20-11:00) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 17 34602-0138046-9 Muhammad Faizan Sajid Muhammad Sajid Hussasin 

2 57 35201-9751302-3 Muhammad Asad Muhammad Irshad 

3 104 35401-8217636-3 Muhammad Sarmad Tariq Muhammad Tariq Malik 

4 197 35202-3106601-8 Zara Irfan Naveed Sabir 

 Business Management (Evening) 
Group L (10:20-11:00) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 57 35201-9751302-3 Muhammad Asad Muhammad Irshad 

2 254 34301-2391525-2 Fatima Ehsan Muhammad Ehsan 

3 255 34502-7853887-0 Esha Shabbir Shabbir Hussain 

4 263 35202-2464111-5 Imran Anwar Muhammad Anwar 

 Business Management (Weekend) 
Group L (10:20-11:00) 19-08-2025, Tuesday 

Sr # Form No CNIC Name Father Name 
1 41 35404-6411582-7 Muhammad Umar Daraz Muhammad Mansha 

2 82 35202-2663776-3 muhammad yasin Ch Talib Hussain 

3 158 35404-5091502-2 Afshan Javed Javed Iqbal 
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4 159 35202-2531321-4 UMM E RUBAB Syed Azmat Hussain Bukhari 

5 179 35404-1807937-0 syeda eman fatima AMJAD ALI SHAH 

6 254 34301-2391525-2 Fatima Ehsan Muhammad Ehsan 

7 255 34502-7853887-0 Esha Shabbir Shabbir Hussain 

8 263 35202-2464111-5 Imran Anwar Muhammad Anwar 

9 10001 35201-3346916-7 M.Shahraz Khan Abdul Hafeez Khan 

Errors and Omissions Excepted  
 
(Dr. Sakhra Mahmood) 
Director  


